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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Shawn Erchinger        M3039        1/286        6:53
2     Ryan Ignatz            M2029        1/226        7:06
3     Scott Hackett          M4049        1/167        7:21
4     Miles Graham           M2029        2/226        7:36
5     Bryce Licht            M2029        3/226        7:40
6     Scott Caruso           M4049        2/167        7:40
7     Fred Baxter            M5059         1/95        7:40
8     Michael Russel         M1619         1/18        7:41
9     Steve Cavalli          M4049        3/167        7:55
10    Jeffrey Dewitt         M2029        4/226        7:56
11    Matthew Hammel         M2029        5/226        7:57
12    Peter Derk             M2029        6/226        7:57
13    Aaron Hersh            M2029        7/226        7:57
14    Geoffrey Nenninger     M2029        8/226        7:58
15    Douglas Van Zet        M5059         2/95        7:59
16    Steve Bain             M4049        4/167        8:02
17    Chad Cleveland         M3039        2/286        8:04
18    Jason Modlich          M2029        9/226        8:05
19    Jeremy Ballenger       M2029       10/226        8:05
20    Gary Licht             M4049        5/167        8:06
21    Carlos Casali          M3039        3/286        8:06
22    David Merry            M3039        4/286        8:06
23    Todd Thomford          M3039        5/286        8:08
24    David Skudneski        M4049        6/167        8:08
25    Vincent Trinquesse     M4049        7/167        8:09
26    Tim Hoppin             M2029       11/226        8:10
27    Phil Ensign            M4049        8/167        8:11
28    Tyler Nelson           M1415          1/9        8:12
29    Scott Noble            M3039        6/286        8:12
30    Robert Conner          M2029       12/226        8:13
31    Rane Shaub             M2029       13/226        8:14
32    Brian Cooper           M3039        7/286        8:16
33    Lawrence Pelo          M3039        8/286        8:20
34    Charlie Strickler      M2029       14/226        8:22
35    Mel Lancey             M5059         3/95        8:24
36    Gerald Romero          M3039        9/286        8:25
37    Eddie Baxter           M5059         4/95        8:27
38    Anthony Beeson         M3039       10/286        8:30
39    Joseph Foster          M2029       15/226        8:35
40    Adam Tangsrud          M2029       16/226        8:36
41    Samantha Sigle         F3039        1/328        8:36
42    Kit Phillips           M2029       17/226        8:38
43    David Gottlieb         M2029       18/226        8:39
44    Richard Fahnline       M4049        9/167        8:41
45    Mathew Locke                          0/0        8:42
46    Ian Bates              M3039       11/286        8:43
47    Mark Templeman         M4049       10/167        8:45
48    Ben Deda               M2029       19/226        8:47
49    Kyle Rose              M2029       20/226        8:49
50    Greg Veregin           M2029       21/226        8:49
51    Mike Sanders           M4049       11/167        8:51
52    Christopher Bosch      M3039       12/286        8:52
53    Steve Hayward          M3039       13/286        8:53
54    Scott Robson           M3039       14/286        8:54
55    Arturo Razo            M3039       15/286        8:56
56    Brian Klink                           0/0        8:57
57    Jody Grigg             M3039       16/286        8:58
58    Jack Fritzinger        M1415          2/9        8:58
59    Clare Gallagher        F1619         1/19        8:59
60    Ryan Dunn              M1619         2/18        9:01
61    Ross Boone             M2029       22/226        9:02
62    Adam Fivehouse         M2029       23/226        9:02
63    Daren O'Brien                         0/0        9:02
64    Eleanor Fulton         F1415         1/12        9:02
65    Chris Akers            M3039       17/286        9:03
66    David Bolanos          M1619         3/18        9:03
67    Robert Keith           M4049       12/167        9:03
68    Scott Gallagher        M2029       24/226        9:04
69    Steve Payne            M3039       18/286        9:04
70    Timothy Schroeder      M2029       25/226        9:04
71    Chris Larson           M2029       26/226        9:04
72    Douglas Schoch         M3039       19/286        9:04
73    Shelley Ballenger      F2029        1/335        9:05
74    Robert Hendry          M1415          3/9        9:05
75    Maia Bogert            F2029        2/335        9:06
76    Jeffrey Meredith       M4049       13/167        9:09
77    James Scott            M3039       20/286        9:09
78    Christopher Thibert    M3039       21/286        9:10
79    Philip Snyder          M3039       22/286        9:10
80    Andras Balogh          M2029       27/226        9:14
81    Warren Boizot          M3039       23/286        9:15
82    Mike Dieck             M3039       24/286        9:15
83    Kelly Sheehan          M5059         5/95        9:15
84    Chad Klingensmith      M2029       28/226        9:15
85    Jason Honeyfield       M3039       25/286        9:16
86    Pat McKeon             M4049       14/167        9:16
87    John Conrad            M5059         6/95        9:17
88    Jeremy Grev            M2029       29/226        9:17
89    Steve Nesterak         M4049       15/167        9:17
90    Tim Troha              M3039       26/286        9:18
91    Ray Burrows            M3039       27/286        9:19
92    Nelson Boyd            M5059         7/95        9:19
93    Shawna Fowler          F3039        2/328        9:20
94    Jeremy James           M2029       30/226        9:20
95    Jonathan Zeif          M5059         8/95        9:20
96    Andrew Waddoups        M3039       28/286        9:21
97    Casey Atchison         M4049       16/167        9:21
98    Ted Lafave             M2029       31/226        9:22
99    Robert Kern            NOAGE          1/6        9:23
100   Daniel Libby           M4049       17/167        9:23
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101   Nicholas Sheremeta     M2029       32/226        9:24
102   T J Morgan             M4049       18/167        9:24
103   Peter Blair            M2029       33/226        9:25
104   Bruce Dahm             M3039       29/286        9:25
105   Andrew Willson         M3039       30/286        9:25
106   William White          M3039       31/286        9:25
107   Thomas Doran           M3039       32/286        9:26
108   Michael Everett        M3039       33/286        9:26
109   Tim Masters            M5059         9/95        9:26
110   Ben Bernier            M3039       34/286        9:28
111   Troy Lerner            M3039       35/286        9:29
112   Mike Wood              M4049       19/167        9:29
113   McArthur Hill          M3039       36/286        9:29
114   Mason Eisenhand        M2029       34/226        9:30
115   Jim McGuire            M2029       35/226        9:30
116   Michael Roach          M5059        10/95        9:30
117   Ashley Anderson        F2029        3/335        9:31
118   Eli Wieskamp           M3039       37/286        9:31
119   Jay Jelinek            M4049       20/167        9:32
120   Kevin McGouldrick      M3039       38/286        9:32
121   Lukas Guennel          M2029       36/226        9:33
122   Bob Possehl            M3039       39/286        9:33
123   Patrick Birthright     F3039        3/328        9:34
124   Brian Cullum           M3039       40/286        9:34
125   Bruce Hoytino          M4049       21/167        9:35
126   Rashaan Davis          M3039       41/286        9:36
127   Trisha Elizondo        F3039        4/328        9:36
128   Christopher Schantz    M2029       37/226        9:37
129   Brad Meyer             M2029       38/226        9:37
130   Brad Mauvais           M4049       22/167        9:37
131   McLane Ritzel          F1619         2/19        9:38
132   Mark Douglas           M3039       42/286        9:38
133   Cassi Wilbanks         F2029        4/335        9:39
134   Jonathan Tilton        M2029       39/226        9:40
135   Clint Banks            M3039       43/286        9:40
136   Jason Cope             M3039       44/286        9:42
137   Nicholas Beardsley     M2029       40/226        9:43
138   John Olson             M3039       45/286        9:43
139   Elizabeth Couture      F4049        1/208        9:44
140   Derick Noffsinger      M2029       41/226        9:44
141   Russ Luna              M4049       23/167        9:44
142   Kevin Cheff            M5059        11/95        9:45
143   Montgomery Groff       M4049       24/167        9:45
144   Jeff Miller            M2029       42/226        9:45
145   Matthew Harris         M2029       43/226        9:46
146   John Haddon            M3039       46/286        9:47
147   Jerry Greenwald        M4049       25/167        9:47
148   Brian Huber            M1619         4/18        9:48
149   Michael Matlock        M2029       44/226        9:48
150   Cyndi Donato           F3039        5/328        9:49
151   Steve Nicholls         M4049       26/167        9:49
152   Mike Meitin            M2029       45/226        9:49
153   Jeremy Ramsey          M3039       47/286        9:49
154   Joseph Doran           M3039       48/286        9:50
155   Mark Trahanovsky       M4049       27/167        9:50
156   Justin Misuraca        M3039       49/286        9:51
157   Andy Gruel             M2029       46/226        9:51
158   David Pretzer          M2029       47/226        9:51
159   Nate Schivinski        M3039       50/286        9:51
160   Michael Roluti         F2029        5/335        9:52
161   Derek Johnson          M2029       48/226        9:53
162   Ronald Ramold          M4049       28/167        9:53
163   Thomas Dubel           M4049       29/167        9:54
164   Kurt Dzaman            M2029       49/226        9:55
165   Dave Harris            M4049       30/167        9:55
166   Patrick Naughton       M5059        12/95        9:55
167   Bill Guerrera          M3039       51/286        9:56
168   Mike Gallagher         M4049       31/167        9:57
169   Lynne Shults           F4049        2/208        9:57
170   Peter Eulenstein       M1619         5/18        9:57
171   Rick Fell              M3039       52/286        9:58
172   Drew Giles             M2029       50/226        9:58
173   Christopher O'Brien    M4049       32/167        9:58
174   Doug Shelton           M3039       53/286        9:59
175   Rose Barcklow          F2029        6/335        9:59
176   Andrew Saliman         M4049       33/167        9:59
177   Oyvind Gulbrandsen     M3039       54/286        9:59
178   Steve Tarr             M3039       55/286        9:59
179   Justin Dowe            M3039       56/286        9:59
180   Keith Covill           M2029       51/226       10:00
181   Ben Moline             M3039       57/286       10:00
182   James Ray              M3039       58/286       10:01
183   Melanie Pritchard      F2029        7/335       10:01
184   Aaron Wright           M3039       59/286       10:02
185   Tami Errickson         F4049        3/208       10:04
186   Adam Stowitts          M2029       52/226       10:04
187   Skip Miller            M3039       60/286       10:04
188   Kelly Kimsey           F2029        8/335       10:04
189   Meg Riepma             F2029        9/335       10:05
190   Anna Timmons           F3039        6/328       10:06
191   Jess Schwartzkopf      M2029       53/226       10:07
192   Alan Yap               M6069         1/22       10:08
193   Eric Gallagher         M1619         6/18       10:08
194   Chris Sykes            M3039       61/286       10:09
195   Craig Herrera          M3039       62/286       10:10
196   Brandon Kelley         M2029       54/226       10:10
197   Becky Foster           F4049        4/208       10:10
198   Scott Jones            M2029       55/226       10:11
199   John Jost              M2029       56/226       10:11
200   Patrick Burke          M2029       57/226       10:12
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201   Ashley James           F2029       10/335       10:12
202   Justin Larson          M3039       63/286       10:12
203   Greg Tumbush           M3039       64/286       10:12
204   Joe Destino            M1619         7/18       10:13
205   Jonathan Bowser        M4049       34/167       10:13
206   Desmond Yap            M3039       65/286       10:13
207   Peter Wottowa          M4049       35/167       10:15
208   Eric Francis           M3039       66/286       10:15
209   James Myer             M4049       36/167       10:16
210   Marek Chromik          M3039       67/286       10:17
211   Michael Roberts        M2029       58/226       10:17
212   Mark Groshek           M4049       37/167       10:17
213   Mary Shea              F4049        5/208       10:18
214   Rodney Soendker        M4049       38/167       10:18
215   Kevin Cubillas         M4049       39/167       10:18
216   Debbie Compoz          F3039        7/328       10:18
217   Karen Gress            F4049        6/208       10:19
218   Matthew Miller         M2029       59/226       10:19
219   Lauren Fletcher        F2029       11/335       10:19
220   Rachel Dehner          F3039        8/328       10:20
221   William Berryman       M3039       68/286       10:20
222   Matt Gangaware         M2029       60/226       10:21
223   Jennifer McNab         F3039        9/328       10:21
224   Neil Huffaker          M2029       61/226       10:21
225   James Mejia            M4049       40/167       10:22
226   John Chadd             M3039       69/286       10:22
227   Sandra Anadiotis       F4049        7/208       10:23
228   Ryan Thomas            M3039       70/286       10:24
229   Andrew Farish          M3039       71/286       10:24
230   Preston Erickson       M2029       62/226       10:25
231   Terrence McCormack     M3039       72/286       10:25
232   Justin Monger          M1619         8/18       10:25
233   Bryan Hermann          M3039       73/286       10:25
234   Matthew Tucker         M2029       63/226       10:26
235   John Purdy             M4049       41/167       10:26
236   Mark Tabarella         M4049       42/167       10:27
237   Robert Nelson          M2029       64/226       10:28
238   Gaylynn Johnson        F4049        8/208       10:28
239   Zachary Kast           M1415          4/9       10:29
240   Lee Steffan            M4049       43/167       10:29
241   Thomas Metzger         M4049       44/167       10:29
242   Carter Sealing         M2029       65/226       10:30
243   Kent Johnson           M4049       45/167       10:30
244   Ian McCumber           M2029       66/226       10:30
245   Matt McMichael         M3039       74/286       10:30
246   Renee Nelson           F4049        9/208       10:30
247   Debbie Wilson          F5059         1/99       10:30
248   David Soendker         M3039       75/286       10:30
249   Sarah Smith            F3039       10/328       10:31
250   Kelly Valdez           F4049       10/208       10:31
251   Laura Steinheber       F2029       12/335       10:31
252   Paul Giron             M3039       76/286       10:32
253   Wade Willis            M3039       77/286       10:32
254   Erik Drumm             M2029       67/226       10:32
255   Troy Williams          M3039       78/286       10:32
256   Joseph Anderson        M2029       68/226       10:32
257   Joel Gerlach           M2029       69/226       10:33
258   David Kuntz            M3039       79/286       10:33
259   Heath Kucera           F3039       11/328       10:33
260   Joshua Dalton          M1619         9/18       10:34
261   Jonna Strimbu          F4049       11/208       10:34
262   Melvin Watson          M3039       80/286       10:34
263   Joanne Winge           F4049       12/208       10:36
264   Ryan Evans             M2029       70/226       10:36
265   Michael Mead           M3039       81/286       10:37
266   Carolye Asfahl         F3039       12/328       10:37
267   Aaron Gaskins          M2029       71/226       10:37
268   Jessica Conner         F2029       13/335       10:38
269   Jason Lipps            M3039       82/286       10:38
270   Sarah Webb             F2029       14/335       10:38
271   Chase Krause           M1619        10/18       10:38
272   Lee Smith              M5059        13/95       10:39
273   Ann Lafave             F2029       15/335       10:39
274   Lana Ritzel            F5059         2/99       10:39
275   Stefen Hillman         M1619        11/18       10:39
276   Keith Hubbard          M2029       72/226       10:39
277   Chris Wilderman        M3039       83/286       10:40
278   Jen Frale              F3039       13/328       10:40
279   Kevin Leone            M3039       84/286       10:40
280   Greg Kalkwarf          M3039       85/286       10:40
281   Eric Weisman           M3039       86/286       10:40
282   April Kennedy          F3039       14/328       10:40
283   Andrew Sawyer          M2029       73/226       10:41
284   John Moran             M5059        14/95       10:42
285   Kim Sonnier            F3039       15/328       10:43
286   Sally Alderwick        F5059         3/99       10:43
287   Martin Clifton         M4049       46/167       10:43
288   Allegra Sisneros       F2029       16/335       10:43
289   Jerry Anderson         M5059        15/95       10:43
290   Ameer Abbas            M3039       87/286       10:43
291   Judy Hobson            F3039       16/328       10:43
292   Gregory Knab           M3039       88/286       10:43
293   Venessa Leffler        F2029       17/335       10:44
294   Sara Klingensmith      F1619         3/19       10:44
295   John Shults            M4049       47/167       10:44
296   Chris Atkins           M2029       74/226       10:45
297   Chantelle Erickson     F2029       18/335       10:45
298   Bryce Ricter           M2029       75/226       10:45
299   Troy Kingsley          M4049       48/167       10:47
300   Renee Barker           F3039       17/328       10:47
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301   Amita Chugh            F2029       19/335       10:47
302   Pete Schroeder         M4049       49/167       10:48
303   Bobby Whitehill        M1619        12/18       10:48
304   Debbie McCabe          F5059         4/99       10:48
305   Randy Stoll            M3039       89/286       10:48
306   John Wold              M2029       76/226       10:48
307   Glenn Berglund         M2029       77/226       10:48
308   Susan Eberwein         F4049       13/208       10:49
309   Matt Davis             M3039       90/286       10:49
310   Tom Orotlf             M1619        13/18       10:49
311   Danny Foster           M3039       91/286       10:49
312   Jaime Gunlikson        F2029       20/335       10:49
313   Kevin Mumford          M2029       78/226       10:49
314   Patrick Curran         M5059        16/95       10:50
315   Paul Desombre          M3039       92/286       10:51
316   Danio Gracin           M5059        17/95       10:52
317   Kathleen Uhran         F2029       21/335       10:52
318   MacKenzie Manson       F2029       22/335       10:52
319   Ryan Snhm              M2029       79/226       10:53
320   Jake Hoppe             M2029       80/226       10:53
321   Zan Svendsen           M3039       93/286       10:53
322   Laura Galligan         F2029       23/335       10:53
323   Liz Kelly              F2029       24/335       10:53
324   Dianna Smith           F3039       18/328       10:54
325   Eric Rutherford                       0/0       10:54
326   Kelly Parnigoni        F2029       25/335       10:54
327   Sarah Wetzel           F2029       26/335       10:54
328   Amos Smith             M4049       50/167       10:54
329   Christina Graziano     F2029       27/335       10:55
330   Tyler Tramuta          M2029       81/226       10:55
331   George Beck            M3039       94/286       10:55
332   Joanne Ibarra          F5059         5/99       10:55
333   Doug Evans             M2029       82/226       10:56
334   Ivan Duran             M4049       51/167       10:56
335   Dan Barnes             M4049       52/167       10:56
336   Erik Henriksen         M3039       95/286       10:57
337   Kristi Krom            F2029       28/335       10:57
338   Hilary Price           F2029       29/335       10:57
339   Ryan Hessler           M2029       83/226       10:58
340   Cathy Johnson          F4049       14/208       10:58
341   Brian Keating          M4049       53/167       10:58
342   Lesley Shean           F4049       15/208       10:58
343   Aaron Williams         M3039       96/286       10:58
344   Dale Abbott            M5059        18/95       10:59
345   Matt Hynes             M3039       97/286       10:59
346   Dan Donohue            M3039       98/286       10:59
347   Jill Henry             F2029       30/335       10:59
348   Brian Meegan           M3039       99/286       10:59
349   Warren Zobeck          M3039      100/286       10:59
350   Maurice Aranda         M3039      101/286       11:00
351   Andrew Morrell         M3039      102/286       11:00
352   Jennifer Batts         F2029       31/335       11:01
353   Michael Price          M3039      103/286       11:02
354   Katie Gonzales         F3039       19/328       11:02
355   Samantha Sund          F1415         2/12       11:02
356   Holly Dahm             F3039       20/328       11:03
357   David Haney            M5059        19/95       11:03
358   Ryan Guldan            M2029       84/226       11:03
359   Lucas Van Driel        M2029       85/226       11:03
360   Kachun Yu              M3039      104/286       11:04
361   Katie Clifford         F3039       21/328       11:04
362   Benjamin Linstid       M3039      105/286       11:04
363   Marc Taylor            M3039      106/286       11:04
364   Nicholette Digiacomo   F1619         4/19       11:06
365   Aaron Brown            M3039      107/286       11:06
366   Marc Crady             M3039      108/286       11:06
367   Richard Stubbs         M5059        20/95       11:07
368   John Shunk             M4049       54/167       11:07
369   Mark Lodmill           M3039      109/286       11:07
370   Kimberly Quade         F4049       16/208       11:08
371   Michael Arrigoni       M3039      110/286       11:08
372   Valerie Quintanilla    F3039       22/328       11:08
373   Kent Kast              M4049       55/167       11:08
374   Dean Karamigios        M2029       86/226       11:10
375   Lisa Sampson           F2029       32/335       11:10
376   Laurie Kroll           F3039       23/328       11:10
377   Christin Carlisle      F3039       24/328       11:11
378   Jeremy Sodam           M3039      111/286       11:12
379   Brian Dunlap           M2029       87/226       11:12
380   Allison Wilcoxson      F2029       33/335       11:12
381   Rod Mauler             M5059        21/95       11:13
382   Kate Newman            F3039       25/328       11:13
383   Shelley Roth           F2029       34/335       11:13
384   Jim Ferguson           M6069         2/22       11:13
385   Randy Almquist         M3039      112/286       11:13
386   Julie Daugherty        F4049       17/208       11:13
387   Amy Weeden             F3039       26/328       11:13
388   Stacey Flagstead       F2029       35/335       11:14
389   Jackie Snyder          F5059         6/99       11:14
390   Garrett Adrian         M2029       88/226       11:14
391   Angela Smith           F2029       36/335       11:14
392   Nate Traiser           M3039      113/286       11:14
393   Ben Joy                               0/0       11:14
394   Keith Worfel           M3039      114/286       11:14
395   Aaron Miripol          M4049       56/167       11:14
396   Sarah Scarpino         F3039       27/328       11:15
397   Bob Moore              F4049       18/208       11:15
398   Steve Perko            M2029       89/226       11:15
399   Levi Reeves            M2029       90/226       11:15
400   Carrie Adams           F2029       37/335       11:15
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401   Michael Polmear        F2029       38/335       11:15
402   Kimberly Klahn         F2029       39/335       11:15
403   Sean Van Gorder        M3039      115/286       11:16
404   Greg Brauntz           M2029       91/226       11:16
405   Jim Brown              M5059        22/95       11:17
406   Joe Michie             M2029       92/226       11:17
407   Tom Locke              M4049       57/167       11:17
408   Chelsea Chen           F2029       40/335       11:17
409   Natalie Baumchen       F2029       41/335       11:17
410   Robert Paulsen         M3039      116/286       11:17
411   John Ross              M2029       93/226       11:18
412   Matthew Ritter         M3039      117/286       11:18
413   James Taylor           M4049       58/167       11:18
414   Lindsay Forhan         F2029       42/335       11:18
415   Kristi Enthofen        F2029       43/335       11:19
416   Erika Klein            F3039       28/328       11:19
417   Douglas Striker        M3039      118/286       11:19
418   Kelly McMahon          F2029       44/335       11:19
419   Gil Barker             M5059        23/95       11:19
420   Randall Dunn           M5059        24/95       11:20
421   Denise Tryner          F3039       29/328       11:20
422   Amanda Noland          F3039       30/328       11:20
423   Christine Mueller      F2029       45/335       11:20
424   Wes Valentine          M4049       59/167       11:20
425   Anne Crocker           F2029       46/335       11:20
426   Scott Phillips         M2029       94/226       11:21
427   Tara Mercado           F3039       31/328       11:21
428   Hiren Patel            M4049       60/167       11:21
429   Jay Kratz              M3039      119/286       11:21
430   Mike Lammert           M3039      120/286       11:21
431   Brent Errickson        M4049       61/167       11:22
432   Liz Dietrich           M2029       95/226       11:23
433   Robert Morency         M5059        25/95       11:23
434   Lynn Rice              F4049       19/208       11:23
435   John Michie            M2029       96/226       11:23
436   Garabed Dombourian     M2029       97/226       11:24
437   Elizabeth Yurth        F4049       20/208       11:24
438   Stephanie Segur        F3039       32/328       11:24
439   Timmathy Martin        M3039      121/286       11:24
440   Katrina Krause         F1619         5/19       11:24
441   Lorin O'Toole          F2029       47/335       11:24
442   Lisa Ensign            F4049       21/208       11:25
443   John Feely             M2029       98/226       11:25
444   Brian Primrose         M4049       62/167       11:25
445   Nick Jurjovec          M3039      122/286       11:25
446   Barbara Shelly         F2029       48/335       11:26
447   David Brereton         M3039      123/286       11:26
448   James Woods            M1415          5/9       11:26
449   McAdory Lipscomb       M2029       99/226       11:27
450   Sunny Williams         F3039       33/328       11:27
451   Kent Herrick           M3039      124/286       11:28
452   Andrew Conley          M2029      100/226       11:28
453   Shawn Duncan                          0/0       11:28
454   David Vanbussum        M4049       63/167       11:28
455   Eric Folsom            M4049       64/167       11:28
456   Chris Worth            M2029      101/226       11:28
457   Carl Hohman            M4049       65/167       11:28
458   Roxanne Musselman      F3039       34/328       11:29
459   Erik Devereux          M3039      125/286       11:29
460   Dustin Stevens         M2029      102/226       11:29
461   Bryan Davey            M2029      103/226       11:29
462   Scott Korhorn          M3039      126/286       11:29
463   Crystal Lay            F2029       49/335       11:30
464   Khristy Wisson         F2029       50/335       11:30
465   Lisa Hild              F3039       35/328       11:30
466   Nanci Kerr             F3039       36/328       11:31
467   Stephen Compton        M4049       66/167       11:31
468   Justin Shevlin         M3039      127/286       11:31
469   Jessica Amador         F3039       37/328       11:31
470   Claire Gregorich       F2029       51/335       11:31
471   Jasmine Dever          F2029       52/335       11:32
472   Zach Mueller           M2029      104/226       11:33
473   Greg Pring             M3039      128/286       11:33
474   Heyden Pue             M3039      129/286       11:33
475   Eric Greagor           M3039      130/286       11:33
476   John Paverd            M4049       67/167       11:34
477   Katie Oglesby                         0/0       11:34
478   Thad Lareau            F3039       38/328       11:35
479   Robert Sample          M5059        26/95       11:35
480   Shawn Weidert          M3039      131/286       11:35
481   Tim Howard             M4049       68/167       11:35
482   Jeffrey Hendrick       M2029      105/226       11:35
483   Luis Rivera            M3039      132/286       11:36
484   Samarie Goudreau       F3039       39/328       11:36
485   Allyson Hathaway       F2029       53/335       11:37
486   Wendy Brighton         F5059         7/99       11:37
487   Sarah Berg             F2029       54/335       11:37
488   Michael Puldy          M4049       69/167       11:37
489   Jason Harrison         M3039      133/286       11:37
490   Scott Thomas           M3039      134/286       11:37
491   Scott Antill           M3039      135/286       11:37
492   Debby Patz Clarke      F4049       22/208       11:38
493   Kevin Cruz             M2029      106/226       11:39
494   Kevin Rapp             M3039      136/286       11:39
495   Alex Vigil             M3039      137/286       11:39
496   Suzanne Parker         F4049       23/208       11:41
497   Lisa Fowler            F2029       55/335       11:41
498   Brian Rose             M4049       70/167       11:41
499   Nick Cunningham        M1619        14/18       11:41
500   Jeffrey Smith                         0/0       11:41
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501   Emily Aronow           F3039       40/328       11:41
502   Harrison Fried         M2029      107/226       11:41
503   Kristin Johnson        F3039       41/328       11:42
504   Dave Taylor            M4049       71/167       11:42
505   Hillary Fender         F2029       56/335       11:42
506   Michael Pharris        M4049       72/167       11:43
507   Will Matthews          M5059        27/95       11:43
508   Bill Litwiler          M3039      138/286       11:43
509   Ty Fleenor             M3039      139/286       11:44
510   Kendall Williams       M2029      108/226       11:44
511   Anthony Mehok          M3039      140/286       11:44
512   Kyle Gjersee           M4049       73/167       11:45
513   Trudy Pardee           F4049       24/208       11:45
514   Daniel Ochoa           M3039      141/286       11:45
515   Eva Nahorniak          F2029       57/335       11:47
516   Sean Carter            M2029      109/226       11:47
517   Kelly Waanders         F3039       42/328       11:48
518   Allen Martinez         M5059        28/95       11:48
519   David Eastman          M3039      142/286       11:48
520   Theresa McGuire        F3039       43/328       11:49
521   Melissa Burdette       F3039       44/328       11:49
522   Sarah Ponko            F2029       58/335       11:49
523   Becky Gerze            F5059         8/99       11:49
524   Johnny S               M3039      143/286       11:49
525   Tim O'Grady            M3039      144/286       11:49
526   Martina Wilbanks       F5059         9/99       11:49
527   David Gillikin         M5059        29/95       11:49
528   Colin McKeever         M2029      110/226       11:50
529   Jerry Eckelberg        M1415          6/9       11:51
530   Blake Busse            M2029      111/226       11:51
531   Trish Lovewell         F2029       59/335       11:51
532   Tamara Hoxworth        F4049       25/208       11:51
533   Carla Gravesen         F4049       26/208       11:52
534   Sarah Bousman          F2029       60/335       11:52
535   Maryteresa Ludwig      F3039       45/328       11:52
536   Jacquelyn Honeyfield   F3039       46/328       11:52
537   Craig Bruno            M4049       74/167       11:52
538   Danielle Strickler     F2029       61/335       11:53
539   David West             M4049       75/167       11:53
540   Mark Lane              M3039      145/286       11:54
541   Daniel Walton          M2029      112/226       11:55
542   Elizabeth Degrappa     F2029       62/335       11:55
543   Chris Conley           M4049       76/167       11:55
544   Bob Jason              M2029      113/226       11:55
545   Stacey Brau            F2029       63/335       11:56
546   Jeremy Sisco           M2029      114/226       11:56
547   Bryan Troester         M2029      115/226       11:56
548   Matt Sodnicar          M3039      146/286       11:56
549   Larry Bevans           M4049       77/167       11:56
550   Todd Lansing           M4049       78/167       11:56
551   Justin Bowman          M3039      147/286       11:57
552   Michael Boyle          M4049       79/167       11:57
553   Greg Hydle             M2029      116/226       11:57
554   Robert Pries           M5059        30/95       11:58
555   Chris Bielinski        M4049       80/167       11:58
556   Mark Campbell          M5059        31/95       11:58
557   Dana Yaussy            NOAGE          2/6       11:59
558   Mary Sellers           F2029       64/335       11:59
559   Mark Crider            M4049       81/167       11:59
560   Char Hakes             F5059        10/99       11:59
561   Cullen Wold            F2029       65/335       11:59
562   Kelsey Swift           F2029       66/335       12:00
563   Larry Larvick          M4049       82/167       12:00
564   Richard Levy           M4049       83/167       12:00
565   Miranda Wells          F2029       67/335       12:01
566   Stephanie Martin       F2029       68/335       12:01
567   Peter Fritzinger       M4049       84/167       12:02
568   David Bayendor         M4049       85/167       12:03
569   Daphne D'Spain         F3039       47/328       12:03
570   Trevor Anderson        M2029      117/226       12:04
571   Naul Manthe            M2029      118/226       12:05
572   Tatiana Morrell        F3039       48/328       12:05
573   Sommer Wall            F3039       49/328       12:05
574   Thomas Young           M1619        15/18       12:06
575   Jennifer Gance         F4049       27/208       12:06
576   Niklas Markley         M2029      119/226       12:07
577   Tr Beasley             M2029      120/226       12:07
578   Rachel Guerrera        F3039       50/328       12:07
579   Darcy Williams         F2029       69/335       12:07
580   Matt Bergman           M2029      121/226       12:07
581   Jill Peterson          F2029       70/335       12:07
582   Laura Potter           F3039       51/328       12:08
583   Lisa Decaire           F2029       71/335       12:08
584   Cian Sobrepena         M2029      122/226       12:08
585   Dyan Piscopo           F4049       28/208       12:08
586   Stephen Triebel        M5059        32/95       12:08
587   Amy Jensen             F3039       52/328       12:08
588   Jonathan Smith         M3039      148/286       12:08
589   David Gust             M5059        33/95       12:08
590   Matt Griffin           M2029      123/226       12:08
591   Kelly Reynoldson       F3039       53/328       12:09
592   Susanna Evans          F3039       54/328       12:09
593   Gail Fritzinger        F4049       29/208       12:10
594   Shannon Dye            F2029       72/335       12:10
595   Richard Meissner       M3039      149/286       12:10
596   Natalie Van Essen      F2029       73/335       12:10
597   Dana Martin            F3039       55/328       12:10
598   Jon Boals              M3039      150/286       12:11
599   Forrest Poole          M2029      124/226       12:11
600   Daniel Mutter          M2029      125/226       12:11

Generated January 8, 2026 at 9:37 PM 6/19



Run the Republic Stair Climb - Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
601   Steve Kazemi           M4049       86/167       12:11
602   Kathi Goossen          F3039       56/328       12:12
603   Scot Sund              M4049       87/167       12:12
604   Andrea Lozow           F2029       74/335       12:13
605   Katie Thoreson         F2029       75/335       12:13
606   Jody Keith             F3039       57/328       12:13
607   Greg Cieciek           M3039      151/286       12:14
608   Jodi Miller            F4049       30/208       12:14
609   Suzanne McMillan       F3039       58/328       12:14
610   Meshach Rhoades        F2029       76/335       12:14
611   Brian Miller           M3039      152/286       12:14
612   Carin Twining          F3039       59/328       12:14
613   Donna Mosely           F5059        11/99       12:14
614   H. Skinner             M5059        34/95       12:15
615   Pablo Aguayo           M4049       88/167       12:15
616   Matthew Carlson        M2029      126/226       12:16
617   Tiffany Burnett        F3039       60/328       12:16
618   Carrie Kisiday         F3039       61/328       12:16
619   S Majors               M4049       89/167       12:16
620   Matthew Humphrey       M3039      153/286       12:16
621   Paige Maney            F1415         3/12       12:17
622   Ralph Petrilli         M5059        35/95       12:17
623   Catherine McHughs      F3039       62/328       12:17
624   Ron Hensler            M3039      154/286       12:17
625   Ovidio Resendez        M4049       90/167       12:17
626   Kimberly Baird         F4049       31/208       12:17
627   Jerry Minerich         M6069         3/22       12:17
628   Joey Hegge             M2029      127/226       12:17
629   Curtis Bell            M3039      155/286       12:18
630   Duane Martinez         M3039      156/286       12:18
631   Brett Warner           M2029      128/226       12:18
632   Melissa Mariano        F3039       63/328       12:18
633   Neil Kulkarni          M2029      129/226       12:18
634   Chris Hansen           M2029      130/226       12:19
635   Dean Voreadis          M3039      157/286       12:19
636   Doug Bergeron          M4049       91/167       12:19
637   Leah Davey             F2029       77/335       12:19
638   Chris Schmidt          M3039      158/286       12:19
639   Cami Brereton          F4049       32/208       12:20
640   Stephanie Dunn         F5059        12/99       12:21
641   Thomas Arnold          M4049       92/167       12:21
642   James Ronczy           M5059        36/95       12:21
643   Michael Lindgren       M3039      159/286       12:21
644   Faisal Noor            M2029      131/226       12:23
645   Tamra Obenauer         F4049       33/208       12:23
646   Amy Perlinger          F2029       78/335       12:23
647   Annie Papes            F2029       79/335       12:24
648   Anna Norlin            F2029       80/335       12:25
649   Jordan Bonicelli       M2029      132/226       12:25
650   Jon Beegle             M4049       93/167       12:25
651   Dawn Eldridge          F3039       64/328       12:25
652   Scott Demers           M4049       94/167       12:26
653   Kris Morgan            M3039      160/286       12:26
654   Jenny Hoffman          F2029       81/335       12:27
655   Bobby Waidler          M3039      161/286       12:27
656   Dawn Hendry            F4049       34/208       12:28
657   Adam Sanders           M3039      162/286       12:28
658   Laura Roberts          F4049       35/208       12:28
659   Stephanie Garcia-Thoma F3039       65/328       12:28
660   Dianne Fry             F4049       36/208       12:29
661   Valerie Locke          F4049       37/208       12:29
662   Bruce Allen            M4049       95/167       12:29
663   Wes Sakamoto           M5059        37/95       12:29
664   Harold Gonzales        M4049       96/167       12:29
665   Jordan Schmidt         F1415         4/12       12:30
666   David Price            M2029      133/226       12:30
667   Rhonda Green           F3039       66/328       12:30
668   Kendra Gangaware       F2029       82/335       12:30
669   Randi Harrison         F2029       83/335       12:30
670   Daniel Pedersen        M4049       97/167       12:31
671   Dominique Torres       F3039       67/328       12:31
672   Bill Lloyd             M4049       98/167       12:32
673   Patrick Clark          M3039      163/286       12:32
674   Jeff Villano           M4049       99/167       12:32
675   Peter Johnson          M6069         4/22       12:32
676   Kim Jacques            F2029       84/335       12:32
677   Veronica Foellmer      F4049       38/208       12:33
678   Laura Cooper           F2029       85/335       12:33
679   Roger Dellinger        M5059        38/95       12:33
680   William Crossen        M5059        39/95       12:33
681   D Ash                  F4049       39/208       12:33
682   Connor Michael         M2029      134/226       12:33
683   Kelli Meier            F3039       68/328       12:33
684   Shelby Durand          F3039       69/328       12:33
685   Mike Hite              M4049      100/167       12:33
686   Morgan Nieslanik       F2029       86/335       12:34
687   Tanya Wilson           F6069         1/14       12:34
688   Heath Aldridge         M3039      164/286       12:34
689   Kiley Muck             F1415         5/12       12:35
690   Christy Carda          F3039       70/328       12:35
691   John Sabo              M3039      165/286       12:35
692   Michael Corey          M3039      166/286       12:35
693   Matthew Wilcoxson      M2029      135/226       12:35
694   Nicholas Sommer        M2029      136/226       12:35
695   Fred Haynes            M7079          1/5       12:36
696   Kevin Dittman          M4049      101/167       12:36
697   Brianna Griffith       F3039       71/328       12:36
698   Kevin McGonigal        M3039      167/286       12:36
699   Kelly Narvaez-Voreadis F3039       72/328       12:36
700   Leanne Eckelberg       F1619         6/19       12:36
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701   Amos Spencer           M3039      168/286       12:36
702   Jeannette Le           F1619         7/19       12:36
703   Lindsay Anderson       F2029       87/335       12:37
704   Joan Fanganello        F3039       73/328       12:38
705   Nancy Scott            F4049       40/208       12:38
706   Nicole Kern Kern       F2029       88/335       12:38
707   Michael Bensky         M3039      169/286       12:38
708   Essie Goodside         F4049       41/208       12:38
709   Amy Murphy             F2029       89/335       12:38
710   Doug Carlisle          M3039      170/286       12:39
711   Chris Glynn            M3039      171/286       12:39
712   Don Fanzo              M6069         5/22       12:40
713   Alan Lanctot           M5059        40/95       12:40
714   Jeffrey Miodowski      M3039      172/286       12:40
715   Elizabeth Grevengoed   F3039       74/328       12:40
716   Courtney Lake          F2029       90/335       12:41
717   Hank Tremmel           M2029      137/226       12:41
718   Colleen Wheeler        F3039       75/328       12:41
719   Jason Sauers           M2029      138/226       12:41
720   Elizabeth Reece        F2029       91/335       12:42
721   Melissa Bell           F3039       76/328       12:42
722   Dave Bakulski          M3039      173/286       12:43
723   Brenda Poell           F2029       92/335       12:43
724   Kirsten Helgeland      F3039       77/328       12:43
725   Max Bradley            M4049      102/167       12:43
726   John Myers             M2029      139/226       12:44
727   Ken Klaus              M4049      103/167       12:44
728   Amy Kullander          F4049       42/208       12:44
729   James Barwis           M2029      140/226       12:44
730   John Senatore          M5059        41/95       12:44
731   Pamela Drake           F5059        13/99       12:44
732   Paula Gay              F5059        14/99       12:45
733   Rudy Sanchez           M3039      174/286       12:45
734   Steve Novotny          M5059        42/95       12:45
735   Lisa Griffin Seidel    F4049       43/208       12:45
736   Julie Mowrer           F3039       78/328       12:46
737   Sara Porat             F2029       93/335       12:46
738   Megan Molholm          F3039       79/328       12:48
739   Jennifer Burke         F3039       80/328       12:48
740   Alaina Hollis          F2029       94/335       12:49
741   Sarah Karlan           F2029       95/335       12:50
742   Andrew Amador          M3039      175/286       12:50
743   Corrine Wright         F3039       81/328       12:50
744   Lyn Bollen             F4049       44/208       12:51
745   Teresa Gessner         F3039       82/328       12:51
746   Audi Westgate          F2029       96/335       12:51
747   Cora Matteson          F2029       97/335       12:51
748   Kristie Dobson         F2029       98/335       12:52
749   Stephanie Gottlob      F3039       83/328       12:52
750   Tuss Erickson          M2029      141/226       12:52
751   Kim Wells              F4049       45/208       12:52
752   Steph Johansen         F2029       99/335       12:53
753   Chris Martie           M2029      142/226       12:54
754   Vince Vranesic                        0/0       12:54
755   Mary Marvelli          F5059        15/99       12:55
756   Julie Walton           F3039       84/328       12:55
757   Tanya Lange            F3039       85/328       12:55
758   Dean Bradley           M5059        43/95       12:56
759   April O'Hare           F2029      100/335       12:56
760   Vanessa Lasarre        F3039       86/328       12:57
761   Chris Rutan            M2029      143/226       12:57
762   Nathan Fogg            M3039      176/286       12:58
763   Michael Anderson       M5059        44/95       12:58
764   Lisa Birkhofer         F4049       46/208       12:58
765   Mike Tyson             M2029      144/226       12:58
766   Sarah Weyhrauch        F2029      101/335       12:58
767   Leif Sunda             M1619        16/18       12:59
768   Karl Konrad            M5059        45/95       12:59
769   Stanley Chinn          M4049      104/167       12:59
770   Wes Peterson           M3039      177/286       12:59
771   Robert Bogue           M3039      178/286       12:59
772   Dan Carlson            M2029      145/226       12:59
773   Eric Astbury           M3039      179/286       13:00
774   Josh Weiss             M4049      105/167       13:00
775   Maureen Butler         F3039       87/328       13:00
776   Amy Ritchie            F3039       88/328       13:01
777   Katie Parsons          F2029      102/335       13:01
778   Ryan Young             M3039      180/286       13:01
779   Bonnie Borgman         F5059        16/99       13:02
780   Darren Moffitt         M4049      106/167       13:02
781   Jerome Ruderman        M5059        46/95       13:03
782   Laura Arbury           F4049       47/208       13:03
783   Steve Nash             M4049      107/167       13:03
784   Matthew Freeman        M2029      146/226       13:03
785   David Bingham          M4049      108/167       13:03
786   Kayla Fender           F2029      103/335       13:03
787   Ken Grosz              M6069         6/22       13:03
788   Brian Johnson          M2029      147/226       13:04
789   Matthew Steinberg      M3039      181/286       13:04
790   Sid Vinall             M7079          2/5       13:04
791   Bill Lucas             M4049      109/167       13:04
792   Luis Tavel             M4049      110/167       13:05
793   Jason Hill             F3039       89/328       13:05
794   Dave Staab             M2029      148/226       13:05
795   Angela Graham          F3039       90/328       13:05
796   Alexander Gamueda      M3039      182/286       13:05
797   Kelly Freeman          F2029      104/335       13:05
798   Mark Lovato            M3039      183/286       13:06
799   Katie Lorden                          0/0       13:06
800   Larry Weinstein        M6069         7/22       13:07
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801   Bryan Trainum          M3039      184/286       13:07
802   Susan Reade            F5059        17/99       13:07
803   Doug Woods             M4049      111/167       13:07
804   Kyle Browning          M1415          7/9       13:07
805   Jennifer Smith         F3039       91/328       13:07
806   Vince Jordan           M4049      112/167       13:07
807   Kerri Martus           F3039       92/328       13:08
808   Adam Murray            M2029      149/226       13:08
809   Matt Thomas            M2029      150/226       13:08
810   Michael Drummy         M5059        47/95       13:09
811   Stephanie Hallberg     F2029      105/335       13:09
812   Josh Gundy             M2029      151/226       13:09
813   Becky Stowitts         F2029      106/335       13:09
814   Rich Harris            M4049      113/167       13:10
815   Brandon Atha           M2029      152/226       13:10
816   Shari Giffin           F4049       48/208       13:11
817   Josh Been              M3039      185/286       13:11
818   Cory Wilcox            M2029      153/226       13:11
819   Stephanie Soderquist   F2029      107/335       13:12
820   Marsha Ball            F3039       93/328       13:12
821   L Majors               F4049       49/208       13:13
822   Ladonna Reed           F3039       94/328       13:13
823   Anna Laughlin          F2029      108/335       13:13
824   Kimberly Bacon         F3039       95/328       13:14
825   Hannah Cook            F2029      109/335       13:14
826   Sherrene Halley        F2029      110/335       13:14
827   Jennifer Milliman      F3039       96/328       13:14
828   Kathy Gleason          F4049       50/208       13:15
829   Shane Barnes           M1619        17/18       13:15
830   Ashleigh Jones         F2029      111/335       13:16
831   Stuart Bader           M5059        48/95       13:16
832   Elizabeth Chick        F2029      112/335       13:16
833   Kathleen Muck          F4049       51/208       13:16
834   Jeffrey Holland        M2029      154/226       13:16
835   Deanna Alexander       F4049       52/208       13:17
836   David Sowar            M6069         8/22       13:17
837   Diane Holmbert         F5059        18/99       13:17
838   Claude Smith           M4049      114/167       13:17
839   Meghan Dougherty       F4049       53/208       13:18
840   Andrew Hindes          M3039      186/286       13:18
841   Fred Trentaz           M6069         9/22       13:19
842   Spencer & Martha Bonni                0/0       13:20
843   Molly Meehan           F2029      113/335       13:21
844   Aaron Webb             M3039      187/286       13:21
845   Curt Rullestad         M5059        49/95       13:21
846   Jimmy Compoz           M3039      188/286       13:21
847   Monica Dupre           F3039       97/328       13:22
848   Paula Bailey           F2029      114/335       13:22
849   Lara Baker             F4049       54/208       13:22
850   Sierra McGonigal       F2029      115/335       13:23
851   Dawn Nakamura Kessler  F4049       55/208       13:23
852   Megan Maddocks         F2029      116/335       13:23
853   Nils Henriksen         M3039      189/286       13:23
854   Michelle Robinet       F3039       98/328       13:24
855   Marcela Arvesen        F4049       56/208       13:24
856   Mike Hansen            M2029      155/226       13:24
857   Tonia Bengtson         F4049       57/208       13:24
858   Kristina Miller        F3039       99/328       13:24
859   Marc Okano             M4049      115/167       13:24
860   Jennifer Thompson      F2029      117/335       13:24
861   Melissa Vizcarra       F2029      118/335       13:25
862   David Bower            M4049      116/167       13:25
863   Holly Dichter          F2029      119/335       13:25
864   Chris Kilgora          M3039      190/286       13:25
865   Beth Karpowich         F3039      100/328       13:25
866   Jill Jakowich          F3039      101/328       13:26
867   Cathy Heald                           0/0       13:26
868   Jason Ford             M3039      191/286       13:26
869   Christy Coney          F4049       58/208       13:27
870   Mike Beggs             M3039      192/286       13:27
871   Emily McCoy            F3039      102/328       13:27
872   Carl Clark             M5059        50/95       13:27
873   Alli Kolega            F2029      120/335       13:27
874   Chris Humphrey         M2029      156/226       13:28
875   Danella Lucero         F3039      103/328       13:28
876   Paulene Meyer          F3039      104/328       13:29
877   Les McMullen           F3039      105/328       13:29
878   Jacqueline Cutrell     F4049       59/208       13:30
879   Andy Sulak             M3039      193/286       13:30
880   Meagan Riordan         F2029      121/335       13:30
881   Margaret Oliver        F4049       60/208       13:31
882   Nicole Thompson        F2029      122/335       13:31
883   Toby Hood              M3039      194/286       13:31
884   Nicole Jacobs          F2029      123/335       13:31
885   Irene Sanders          F2029      124/335       13:32
886   Terrie Aughinbaugh     F4049       61/208       13:32
887   Monica Fleming         F3039      106/328       13:32
888   Joseph Giordano        M3039      195/286       13:33
889   Steve Jurich           M6069        10/22       13:33
890   Holly Bluml            F3039      107/328       13:33
891   John Yoza              M4049      117/167       13:33
892   Curt Huber             M5059        51/95       13:33
893   Laura Fonda            F4049       62/208       13:34
894   Jeneen Hartshorne      F4049       63/208       13:34
895   Ingo Krause            M4049      118/167       13:34
896   Colleen Sterck         F4049       64/208       13:35
897   Michael Sullivan       F4049       65/208       13:35
898   Stephen Schurger       M2029      157/226       13:35
899   David Foster           M3039      196/286       13:35
900   Joshua Whitlock        M2029      158/226       13:35
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901   Judy Suer              F4049       66/208       13:36
902   Sonny Evans            M3039      197/286       13:36
903   Caren Nixon            F4049       67/208       13:37
904   Cindy Hughes           F4049       68/208       13:37
905   Dale Noland            M3039      198/286       13:38
906   Lindsey Woods          F2029      125/335       13:38
907   Mike Reimann           M5059        52/95       13:38
908   Karen Barker           F5059        19/99       13:38
909   Ryan Chesnutt          M2029      159/226       13:38
910   Terry Coleman          M3039      199/286       13:38
911   Erin Haddigan          F3039      108/328       13:38
912   Cindy Gould            F4049       69/208       13:39
913   Deborah Logan          F3039      109/328       13:40
914   Joseph Gronski         M5059        53/95       13:41
915   Jennifer Lowe          F2029      126/335       13:41
916   Rob Hendry             M5059        54/95       13:41
917   Jen MacE               F3039      110/328       13:42
918   Jerry Witt             M4049      119/167       13:43
919   Cory Wills             M3039      200/286       13:43
920   Aspen Rendon           F3039      111/328       13:44
921   Liz Roberts            F4049       70/208       13:44
922   Leeann Cordes          F4049       71/208       13:44
923   Cindy Martin           NOAGE          3/6       13:45
924   Kristen Nesselhuf      F3039      112/328       13:45
925   Mark Marshall          M4049      120/167       13:45
926   Kerensa Moore          F4049       72/208       13:45
927   Rhi Moore              F2029      127/335       13:46
928   Charles Tarnutzer      M5059        55/95       13:46
929   Eric Curry             M3039      201/286       13:46
930   David Nila             M3039      202/286       13:46
931   James Anderson         M6069        11/22       13:47
932   Nean Swanson           F2029      128/335       13:47
933   Stevan Simich          M3039      203/286       13:47
934   Clare Wise             F5059        20/99       13:47
935   Cari Langfield         F3039      113/328       13:48
936   Robert McGuire                        0/0       13:49
937   Jaeme Milam            F2029      129/335       13:49
938   Rebecca Hallin         NOAGE          4/6       13:49
939   Lorraine Slack         F5059        21/99       13:49
940   Sam Wilson             M4049      121/167       13:49
941   Geoff Nuwash           M2029      160/226       13:50
942   Kevin Bogart           M3039      204/286       13:50
943   Janelle Dunn           F2029      130/335       13:51
944   Sally Ozbun            F4049       73/208       13:51
945   Erik Jensen            M3039      205/286       13:51
946   Sherry Corcoran        F3039      114/328       13:51
947   Robert Albright        M6069        12/22       13:51
948   Elisabeth Leier        F2029      131/335       13:52
949   Julie Bendon           F3039      115/328       13:53
950   Joseph Baker           M2029      161/226       13:53
951   Cheryl Smith           F4049       74/208       13:54
952   Dave Lopez             M5059        56/95       13:54
953   Danny Nowicki          M1415          8/9       13:54
954   Barbara Fahmy          F4049       75/208       13:55
955   Eileen Papazian        F3039      116/328       13:55
956   Jill Cattrysse-Larson  F2029      132/335       13:56
957   Matthew Thornton       M4049      122/167       13:57
958   Maria Lopez            F4049       76/208       13:57
959   Craig Andersen         M4049      123/167       13:57
960   Dave Blumenstock       M3039      206/286       13:57
961   Kelley Schneider       F2029      133/335       13:57
962   Jason Langley          M2029      162/226       13:57
963   Christy Pickens        F3039      117/328       13:57
964   Lori Marten            F4049       77/208       13:57
965   Polly Ashley           F4049       78/208       13:57
966   Christina Anderson     F3039      118/328       13:58
967   Eric Kimberling        M3039      207/286       13:59
968   Brenda Lujan           F4049       79/208       13:59
969   Jennifer Kingsbury     F2029      134/335       13:59
970   Joyce Rickard          F5059        22/99       14:00
971   Marlayna Wiles         F3039      119/328       14:01
972   Bruce Rittenhouse      M2029      163/226       14:01
973   Jenny Geyer            F3039      120/328       14:01
974   Ann Schul              F3039      121/328       14:01
975   Dawn Ned               F4049       80/208       14:01
976   Allen Deyoung          M5059        57/95       14:02
977   Tiffany Surles         F3039      122/328       14:02
978   Kim Booker             F4049       81/208       14:02
979   Glenna Herrick         F3039      123/328       14:02
980   Jill Barghelame        F3039      124/328       14:02
981   Wendy Barnes           F5059        23/99       14:03
982   Wendy And Joseph Bulow F3039      125/328       14:03
983   Mimi Beer              F2029      135/335       14:03
984   Pete Zoschg            M3039      208/286       14:03
985   Christine Neske        F4049       82/208       14:04
986   Barbara Straight       F3039      126/328       14:04
987   Brittney Gricius       F2029      136/335       14:05
988   Stephen Liverance      M5059        58/95       14:05
989   Rebecca Fenn           F3039      127/328       14:05
990   Jessica Keller         F2029      137/335       14:06
991   Derek Stratford        M2029      164/226       14:06
992   Jerry Hegge            M4049      124/167       14:07
993   Nancy Doubek           F5059        24/99       14:07
994   Martha Bonnie                         0/0       14:07
995   Evyn McLean            M1415          9/9       14:07
996   Tasha Ahlquist         F3039      128/328       14:08
997   Danielle Huskey        F3039      129/328       14:10
998   Larry Recker           M5059        59/95       14:11
999   Cathy King             F4049       83/208       14:11
1000  Tim Campbell           M3039      209/286       14:11
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1001  John Davis             M4049      125/167       14:12
1002  Jennifer Leete         F3039      130/328       14:12
1003  Carolyn Pauls          F4049       84/208       14:13
1004  Nancy Casados          F5059        25/99       14:13
1005  Kelsey Freeman         F2029      138/335       14:13
1006  John Witecki           M5059        60/95       14:14
1007  Samantha Kopicko       F2029      139/335       14:14
1008  Jameela Khadiwala      F3039      131/328       14:14
1009  Christy Steinert       F3039      132/328       14:14
1010  Rachel Riedel          F2029      140/335       14:14
1011  Josh Sherman           M2029      165/226       14:14
1012  Leann Throlson         F2029      141/335       14:14
1013  Erik Borchardt         M3039      210/286       14:14
1014  Scott Timmons          M4049      126/167       14:15
1015  Christina Naff                        0/0       14:15
1016  Ken Hart               M3039      211/286       14:16
1017  Stephanie Bulawa       F3039      133/328       14:16
1018  John Scheck            M4049      127/167       14:16
1019  Elizabeth Johnston     F2029      142/335       14:17
1020  Jessica Barnes         F1415         6/12       14:17
1021  Daryl Meyers           M6069        13/22       14:17
1022  Lauren Smith           F2029      143/335       14:17
1023  Dawn Cretti            F3039      134/328       14:17
1024  Robert Levi            M3039      212/286       14:17
1025  Charlie King           M5059        61/95       14:17
1026  Dwayne Middleton       M3039      213/286       14:18
1027  Cher Fox               F3039      135/328       14:18
1028  Dianne Heaton          F4049       85/208       14:18
1029  Beth Barnes            F3039      136/328       14:20
1030  Thomas Albo            M4049      128/167       14:21
1031  Sarah Hunsicker        F2029      144/335       14:22
1032  Yoko Washington        F3039      137/328       14:23
1033  Andrea Ho              F2029      145/335       14:23
1034  Alice Tran             F2029      146/335       14:24
1035  Tom Miller             M3039      214/286       14:24
1036  Alyssa Holbrook        F2029      147/335       14:24
1037  Yvette Vreeman         F4049       86/208       14:25
1038  Ashton Howard          M2029      166/226       14:25
1039  Megan O'Mahony         F3039      138/328       14:26
1040  Tracy Parks            F2029      148/335       14:26
1041  Kele Evans             M3039      215/286       14:27
1042  Jeremy Bargen          M3039      216/286       14:27
1043  Kayla Kessler          F1415         7/12       14:28
1044  Ashley Sommer          F2029      149/335       14:28
1045  Marilyn Quas           F6069         2/14       14:28
1046  Leslie Fry             F3039      139/328       14:29
1047  Christine Mandl        F5059        26/99       14:29
1048  Peggy Bond-Heath       F4049       87/208       14:29
1049  Patty Ryan             F3039      140/328       14:30
1050  Kent Harris            M4049      129/167       14:30
1051  Alaina Sanders         F2029      150/335       14:31
1052  Shayla Shell           F2029      151/335       14:32
1053  Amber Griffin          F2029      152/335       14:32
1054  David McEvoy           M2029      167/226       14:33
1055  Eric Drobny            M3039      217/286       14:34
1056  Dave Ireland           M5059        62/95       14:34
1057  Mark Upshaw            M6069        14/22       14:35
1058  Diana Greene           F3039      141/328       14:35
1059  Nicole Robbins         F3039      142/328       14:35
1060  Steve Wogsland         M3039      218/286       14:36
1061  Vicki Leonard          F3039      143/328       14:36
1062  Matthew Robbins        M3039      219/286       14:36
1063  Sandra Oneil           F2029      153/335       14:37
1064  Violeta May            F3039      144/328       14:38
1065  Sara Powell            F3039      145/328       14:38
1066  Courtney Sanders       F2029      154/335       14:38
1067  Lynn Lybrand           F2029      155/335       14:38
1068  Patrick Howard         M2029      168/226       14:38
1069  Brendan Brown          M2029      169/226       14:38
1070  Raymond Castillo       M3039      220/286       14:39
1071  Rachel Roffman         F3039      146/328       14:39
1072  Kelli Fowler           F3039      147/328       14:39
1073  Gary Mortimer          M5059        63/95       14:39
1074  Heather Ladd           F3039      148/328       14:39
1075  Joel Vander Leest      M4049      130/167       14:40
1076  Cj Bang                M3039      221/286       14:41
1077  Mary Ortolf            F1619         8/19       14:41
1078  Lindsay Maldonado      F2029      156/335       14:42
1079  Stevie Wise            M3039      222/286       14:42
1080  Matthew Rutan          M2029      170/226       14:42
1081  Jose Garcia            M2029      171/226       14:42
1082  John Maki              M4049      131/167       14:43
1083  Danielle Jacobson      F2029      157/335       14:44
1084  Noelle Marshall        F3039      149/328       14:45
1085  Miki Summers           M3039      223/286       14:45
1086  Timothy Thomas         M3039      224/286       14:46
1087  Scot Gero              M5059        64/95       14:46
1088  Heather Tavel          F3039      150/328       14:46
1089  Jessica Lammert        F3039      151/328       14:47
1090  Steven Bernard         M5059        65/95       14:47
1091  Joelle Mascarenas      F3039      152/328       14:47
1092  Kim Kaspar             F2029      158/335       14:47
1093  Barbara Sebek          F4049       88/208       14:48
1094  Samira Rajabi          F2029      159/335       14:48
1095  Dawn Frider            F4049       89/208       14:48
1096  Ryan Stover            M2029      172/226       14:48
1097  Angelique Salgado      F2029      160/335       14:49
1098  Joe Bellio             M4049      132/167       14:49
1099  Sarah Dayhoff          F3039      153/328       14:50
1100  Sarah Lorance          F3039      154/328       14:50
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1101  Douglas McMahon        M5059        66/95       14:50
1102  Natalie Judson         F3039      155/328       14:50
1103  Andrew Lanius          M2029      173/226       14:51
1104  David Wilson           M3039      225/286       14:51
1105  Melissa Houtchens      F2029      161/335       14:52
1106  Barbara Granica        F4049       90/208       14:52
1107  Jason Atha             M3039      226/286       14:53
1108  Diane Lindner          F5059        27/99       14:53
1109  Angela Schoeman        F3039      156/328       14:53
1110  Ray Hild               M3039      227/286       14:53
1111  Martin Streetman       M3039      228/286       14:53
1112  Mariah Peterson        F2029      162/335       14:54
1113  Yun Oudaha             F3039      157/328       14:54
1114  Nick Arnold            M2029      174/226       14:55
1115  Christine Bogaerts     F2029      163/335       14:55
1116  Kathryn Parsons        F5059        28/99       14:55
1117  Fernando Martinez      M3039      229/286       14:55
1118  Stacy Meeboer          F3039      158/328       14:56
1119  Roberta Adolph         F4049       91/208       14:56
1120  Sarah Schreiber        F2029      164/335       14:57
1121  Kathi Legge            F5059        29/99       14:57
1122  Carly Arnold           F2029      165/335       14:58
1123  Greta Olson            F2029      166/335       14:58
1124  Cherry Ray             F5059        30/99       14:58
1125  Richard Klumker        M3039      230/286       14:59
1126  Ariel Pallarca         M3039      231/286       15:01
1127  Michele Harris         F3039      159/328       15:01
1128  Vicki Gricius          F5059        31/99       15:01
1129  Carmen Arnold          F5059        32/99       15:01
1130  David Bishton          M5059        67/95       15:02
1131  June Schumacher        F5059        33/99       15:03
1132  Angela Agranoff        F3039      160/328       15:03
1133  Merry Brannon          F3039      161/328       15:05
1134  Karen Ross             F2029      167/335       15:05
1135  Megan Nedued           F1415         8/12       15:05
1136  James Gomez            M2029      175/226       15:05
1137  Jennifer Meier         F3039      162/328       15:06
1138  Lee Maassen            F3039      163/328       15:06
1139  Chuck Nilan            M2029      176/226       15:06
1140  Ana Chimbanda          F6069         3/14       15:08
1141  Pudy Salva             F5059        34/99       15:09
1142  Andy Medvec            M5059        68/95       15:09
1143  Todd Klein             M3039      232/286       15:10
1144  Andrea Johnson         F2029      168/335       15:10
1145  Shanna Tonn            F2029      169/335       15:11
1146  Christopher Stroh      M3039      233/286       15:11
1147  Katie Lawrence         F2029      170/335       15:12
1148  Marc Doig              M4049      133/167       15:12
1149  Becca Gomez            F2029      171/335       15:13
1150  Katie Symons           F3039      164/328       15:13
1151  Sarah Rose             F2029      172/335       15:13
1152  Laura Boltz            F3039      165/328       15:14
1153  Caylyn Spear           F2029      173/335       15:14
1154  Tristan Hignight       M2029      177/226       15:14
1155  Kenton Heald           M5059        69/95       15:15
1156  Rachel Harpel          F2029      174/335       15:16
1157  Jason McKendrick       M3039      234/286       15:16
1158  Marvin Clemens         M5059        70/95       15:16
1159  Jacalyn Peter          F4049       92/208       15:17
1160  Michelle Fischer       F2029      175/335       15:17
1161  Joseph Martinez        M3039      235/286       15:17
1162  Nanci Kalamaya         F5059        35/99       15:18
1163  Jennifer Collins       F4049       93/208       15:18
1164  Randy Marcove          M4049      134/167       15:18
1165  Stephanie Mulford      F2029      176/335       15:19
1166  Paul Lucero            M3039      236/286       15:19
1167  Ariana Heideman        F2029      177/335       15:19
1168  Shanda Twiggs          F2029      178/335       15:19
1169  Justine Wogsland       F3039      166/328       15:19
1170  Sharon Boyle           F3039      167/328       15:19
1171  Vera Coberley          F3039      168/328       15:19
1172  Kimberly Savage        F3039      169/328       15:20
1173  Katherine Tuesta       F2029      179/335       15:20
1174  Eva Maestas            F3039      170/328       15:20
1175  Nicolette Le           F2029      180/335       15:20
1176  Karen Thompson         F4049       94/208       15:20
1177  Amber Hoffman          F2029      181/335       15:21
1178  Roland Wade            M2029      178/226       15:22
1179  Jeremy Jodszuweit      M2029      179/226       15:22
1180  Marci Levine           F3039      171/328       15:22
1181  Jennifer Sherman       F3039      172/328       15:22
1182  Michele Dodge          F4049       95/208       15:22
1183  Lindsay Hero           F2029      182/335       15:23
1184  Jennifer Whittemore    F3039      173/328       15:23
1185  Kumi Horiuchi          F7079          1/4       15:24
1186  Sarah Hills            F4049       96/208       15:24
1187  Howard Dolt            M5059        71/95       15:26
1188  Wendy Johansen         F2029      183/335       15:26
1189  Daniel Bush            M2029      180/226       15:26
1190  Michael Zaker          M4049      135/167       15:26
1191  Elizabeth McGuire      F2029      184/335       15:26
1192  Ashley Kirchner        F3039      174/328       15:27
1193  Michelle Bochenek      F2029      185/335       15:27
1194  Sandra Farish          F5059        36/99       15:27
1195  Jessica Haas           F3039      175/328       15:27
1196  Kara Longhenry         F2029      186/335       15:27
1197  Chris Petro            M5059        72/95       15:28
1198  Ramona Choi            F4049       97/208       15:28
1199  Kelli Glaser           F3039      176/328       15:28
1200  Christina De Gaetano   F2029      187/335       15:28
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1201  Lynda Knowles          F4049       98/208       15:29
1202  Jennifer Hoops         F2029      188/335       15:29
1203  Andrea Meddles         F2029      189/335       15:30
1204  Shannon Brend          F3039      177/328       15:31
1205  Kristina Jacobson      F2029      190/335       15:31
1206  Gerri Kier             F4049       99/208       15:31
1207  Katannya Walkker       F3039      178/328       15:31
1208  Theresa Schmith        F4049      100/208       15:31
1209  Aaron Johnson                         0/0       15:31
1210  Don Morgan             M2029      181/226       15:32
1211  Jessica Richards       F2029      191/335       15:32
1212  Amanda Payne           F2029      192/335       15:32
1213  Roberta Masias         F5059        37/99       15:33
1214  Ricky Aughinbaugh      M5059        73/95       15:33
1215  Crystal Delaney        F2029      193/335       15:33
1216  Terri Hundley          F3039      179/328       15:35
1217  Robyn Smith            F3039      180/328       15:35
1218  Randy Chauvin          M2029      182/226       15:35
1219  Sue Johnson            F4049      101/208       15:35
1220  Radim Chalupa          M2029      183/226       15:36
1221  Julie Spencer          F3039      181/328       15:36
1222  Cori Gutierrez         F2029      194/335       15:36
1223  Paige Vigil            F3039      182/328       15:37
1224  Lynn Noesner           F2029      195/335       15:38
1225  Donna Simpson          F3039      183/328       15:38
1226  Sue Foster             F4049      102/208       15:38
1227  Michael Harrison       M5059        74/95       15:39
1228  Karla Krause           F3039      184/328       15:40
1229  Jim David              M3039      237/286       15:40
1230  John Davies            M2029      184/226       15:40
1231  Marcia David           F3039      185/328       15:40
1232  Paula Kaltezas         F2029      196/335       15:41
1233  Jenny Geiser           F4049      103/208       15:41
1234  Travis Fender          M3039      238/286       15:41
1235  William Davidson       M4049      136/167       15:42
1236  Lavonne Parrish        F4049      104/208       15:42
1237  Michelle Putnam        F3039      186/328       15:43
1238  Claire Kuhns           F5059        38/99       15:44
1239  Valerie Harpel         F2029      197/335       15:44
1240  Jay Graham             M4049      137/167       15:44
1241  Brittany Carver        F2029      198/335       15:44
1242  Kathleen Jakubowski    F6069         4/14       15:44
1243  Rachel Allen           F3039      187/328       15:44
1244  Bonnie Sasso           F5059        39/99       15:45
1245  Karen Hill                            0/0       15:46
1246  Helene McHendry        F5059        40/99       15:46
1247  Alicia Rehn            F2029      199/335       15:47
1248  Chandra Hohert         F3039      188/328       15:49
1249  Hillary Jordan         F2029      200/335       15:50
1250  Dominique Skeehen      F4049      105/208       15:50
1251  Mary Webb              F5059        41/99       15:51
1252  Katie Dicomes          F2029      201/335       15:51
1253  Joe Leung              M3039      239/286       15:52
1254  Holly Brown            F2029      202/335       15:52
1255  Lisa Maney             F4049      106/208       15:52
1256  Katie Parisian         F3039      189/328       15:52
1257  Shaira Madera          F2029      203/335       15:54
1258  Jaci Shukosky          F2029      204/335       15:55
1259  Tina Roeth             F3039      190/328       15:56
1260  Brenna Tapparo         F3039      191/328       15:56
1261  Catherine Anadu        F3039      192/328       15:56
1262  Erin Farmer            F2029      205/335       15:57
1263  Leakhena Som           F2029      206/335       15:57
1264  Annie Thomas           F2029      207/335       15:58
1265  David Ritchie          M3039      240/286       16:00
1266  Lori Seiler            F2029      208/335       16:00
1267  Philippe Robert        M5059        75/95       16:01
1268  Jim Stover             M3039      241/286       16:01
1269  Liz Toohey             F2029      209/335       16:02
1270  Lisette Diaz           F2029      210/335       16:02
1271  Madie Martinek         F4049      107/208       16:02
1272  Erin Molloy            F2029      211/335       16:02
1273  Matthew Montgomery     M2029      185/226       16:02
1274  David Hiebeler         M5059        76/95       16:03
1275  Krystal Day            F2029      212/335       16:03
1276  Connan Mock            M4049      138/167       16:04
1277  Sharon Anderson        F5059        42/99       16:04
1278  Diana Holt             F5059        43/99       16:05
1279  Cole Kingsbury         M2029      186/226       16:05
1280  April Rendon           F2029      213/335       16:05
1281  Nicole Lindblad        F3039      193/328       16:06
1282  Gabriella Carbone      F1415         9/12       16:06
1283  Megan Luckow           F2029      214/335       16:07
1284  Elizabeth Witecki      F5059        44/99       16:07
1285  Robert Hawthorne       M6069        15/22       16:08
1286  Melissa Trainum        F2029      215/335       16:08
1287  Chris Belongea         M2029      187/226       16:09
1288  Melinda Mayotte        F4049      108/208       16:09
1289  Rebecca Carbone        F4049      109/208       16:09
1290  Chris Williams         M3039      242/286       16:09
1291  Karen Bielenberg       F3039      194/328       16:10
1292  Constance Allison      F5059        45/99       16:10
1293  Amy Dickerson          F3039      195/328       16:10
1294  Eliabeth Fisher        F2029      216/335       16:11
1295  Will Bright            M2029      188/226       16:12
1296  Jason Gilbertson                      0/0       16:12
1297  Glenn Koutecky         M4049      139/167       16:12
1298  Amy Wolfe              F3039      196/328       16:13
1299  Mark Hawk              M2029      189/226       16:13
1300  Julie Allen            F4049      110/208       16:13
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1301  Annette Ponce          F4049      111/208       16:14
1302  Barbara Blair          F4049      112/208       16:14
1303  John Morgan            M3039      243/286       16:15
1304  Rene MacIas            M3039      244/286       16:16
1305  Rachel Bresky          F2029      217/335       16:17
1306  Kevin Shook            M5059        77/95       16:19
1307  Jessie Haner           F2029      218/335       16:20
1308  Brie Reimann           F2029      219/335       16:20
1309  Ryan Harris            M3039      245/286       16:22
1310  Valerie Glade          F4049      113/208       16:23
1311  Aleene Ortiz-White     F5059        46/99       16:23
1312  Robin Levy-Conti       F4049      114/208       16:23
1313  Janet Rivas            F5059        47/99       16:24
1314  Caitlin Kelly          F2029      220/335       16:24
1315  Michael Patheymuller   M6069        16/22       16:27
1316  Margaret Readio        F2029      221/335       16:27
1317  Karen Parks            F5059        48/99       16:27
1318  Sarah Kuebler          F3039      197/328       16:28
1319  Wade Ownbey            M2029      190/226       16:30
1320  Jeffrey Davis          M4049      140/167       16:30
1321  Shane Gold             M3039      246/286       16:31
1322  Jeff Steepleton        M2029      191/226       16:31
1323  Joni Vaneps            F4049      115/208       16:32
1324  Christine McIntyre     F4049      116/208       16:32
1325  Ashley Brush           F2029      222/335       16:33
1326  Deborah Carlisle       F3039      198/328       16:34
1327  Brian-Douglas Stanwood M3039      247/286       16:34
1328  Jon Walkes             M5059        78/95       16:34
1329  Allison Prester        F4049      117/208       16:34
1330  Jane Washburn          F5059        49/99       16:35
1331  Teresa Douglass        F4049      118/208       16:35
1332  Kimberly Kalisch       F1619         9/19       16:36
1333  Nequan Sessoms         M2029      192/226       16:36
1334  Scott Haberman         M4049      141/167       16:37
1335  Ed Barnes              M3039      248/286       16:38
1336  Brandon Newmiller      M3039      249/286       16:39
1337  Josh Vais              M3039      250/286       16:40
1338  Shawn Chapin           M3039      251/286       16:40
1339  Karen Bigger           F2029      223/335       16:41
1340  Rachel Rittenhouse     F2029      224/335       16:42
1341  Rhea Oberst            F3039      199/328       16:42
1342  Sarah Steepleton       F2029      225/335       16:43
1343  Vinney Eisenhand       M4049      142/167       16:43
1344  Janet Pearson          F4049      119/208       16:43
1345  Julie Atha             F3039      200/328       16:43
1346  Mandi Kennedy          F3039      201/328       16:43
1347  Aaron Arner            M3039      252/286       16:44
1348  Janis Lutrick          F3039      202/328       16:44
1349  Vicky Newmiller        F3039      203/328       16:44
1350  Lisa Roy               F4049      120/208       16:45
1351  Tony Hammond           M5059        79/95       16:45
1352  Travis Bradley         M3039      253/286       16:45
1353  Matthew Revitte        M4049      143/167       16:46
1354  Diane Harris           F4049      121/208       16:46
1355  Ben Brahinsky          M4049      144/167       16:47
1356  Annie Henderson        F5059        50/99       16:47
1357  Stephanie Barker       F2029      226/335       16:49
1358  Kathy Mazzola          F4049      122/208       16:51
1359  Aimee Cunningham       F4049      123/208       16:52
1360  Lisa Grossbach         F4049      124/208       16:52
1361  Helen Capps            F5059        51/99       16:53
1362  Shauna Melhorn         F2029      227/335       16:53
1363  Sariya Spengler        F5059        52/99       16:55
1364  Dacosta Shado          M3039      254/286       16:55
1365  Marie Batmaz           F3039      204/328       16:55
1366  Kevin Covington        M3039      255/286       16:55
1367  Lisa Gallovich         F4049      125/208       16:56
1368  Jillian Geib           F1619        10/19       16:56
1369  Susan Palmer           F4049      126/208       16:56
1370  Carla Harris           F4049      127/208       16:59
1371  Dean Obenauer          M4049      145/167       16:59
1372  Tam Le                 F2029      228/335       16:59
1373  Lisa Wendt             F4049      128/208       17:00
1374  Margaret Burnett       F5059        53/99       17:00
1375  Mary Jo Gross          F5059        54/99       17:00
1376  Morgan Padilla         F1619        11/19       17:01
1377  Suzi Cook              F3039      205/328       17:01
1378  Dilma Ray              F4049      129/208       17:01
1379  Jamie Morrell          M3039      256/286       17:01
1380  Marcus Matthews        M1619        18/18       17:03
1381  Maureen Brown          F3039      206/328       17:04
1382  Robert Gage            M3039      257/286       17:06
1383  Chuck MacUne           M3039      258/286       17:07
1384  Jennifer Schlessman    F2029      229/335       17:07
1385  Ann Marie Elacqua      F5059        55/99       17:07
1386  Cynthia McMahon        F4049      130/208       17:08
1387  Veronica Silver        F3039      207/328       17:08
1388  Veronica Robins        F2029      230/335       17:08
1389  Lucas Hohnstein                       0/0       17:08
1390  Matthew Bond           M2029      193/226       17:09
1391  Meagan Hill            F3039      208/328       17:09
1392  Chris McGuire          M3039      259/286       17:10
1393  Lindsey Lee            F3039      209/328       17:10
1394  Mary Stulta            F4049      131/208       17:10
1395  Janet Dean             F4049      132/208       17:11
1396  Cristin Parks          F2029      231/335       17:12
1397  Patrick McCann         M4049      146/167       17:12
1398  Pam Sagel              F4049      133/208       17:13
1399  Kendra Elder           F1619        12/19       17:13
1400  Paul Morgan            M5059        80/95       17:14
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1401  James Bragg            M3039      260/286       17:15
1402  Matt Marshall          M2029      194/226       17:15
1403  William Brahmstedt     M5059        81/95       17:17
1404  Stacey Johnson         F2029      232/335       17:19
1405  Joyce Lewallen         F3039      210/328       17:19
1406  Sengodan Sivanesh      M2029      195/226       17:19
1407  Larry Herald           M4049      147/167       17:19
1408  Lorraine Richards      F4049      134/208       17:20
1409  Luke Massey            M2029      196/226       17:20
1410  Mark Szalwinski        M4049      148/167       17:22
1411  Mary Jean Gradisar     F5059        56/99       17:23
1412  Cecelia Crossen        F1619        13/19       17:24
1413  Frank Perry            M5059        82/95       17:27
1414  Tiffany Hansen         F2029      233/335       17:28
1415  Judy Sasse             F5059        57/99       17:28
1416  Joe Chimbanda                         0/0       17:29
1417  Sean Reif              M4049      149/167       17:32
1418  Melinda Kloppenberg    F3039      211/328       17:32
1419  Annamaria Stevens      F7079          2/4       17:32
1420  Drew Miles             M3039      261/286       17:32
1421  Veronica Sloan Sloan   F3039      212/328       17:33
1422  Megan Perkins          F2029      234/335       17:33
1423  Linda Luna             F5059        58/99       17:34
1424  Kelli Brown            F3039      213/328       17:34
1425  Dina Trujillo          F3039      214/328       17:34
1426  Belia Straushein       F4049      135/208       17:35
1427  Jenel Torres           F2029      235/335       17:36
1428  Jasmin Salisbury       F2029      236/335       17:36
1429  Madison Reif           F1415        10/12       17:41
1430  Sarah Taylor           F1619        14/19       17:41
1431  Mandy Anderson         F2029      237/335       17:42
1432  Elizabeth Cowan        F4049      136/208       17:42
1433  Amelia Koopmann        F2029      238/335       17:42
1434  Erin Korhorn           F3039      215/328       17:44
1435  Robert Sanders         M4049      150/167       17:44
1436  Maureen Klink                         0/0       17:45
1437  Diane Borges           F4049      137/208       17:45
1438  Karen Hays             F3039      216/328       17:45
1439  Kacey Maupin           F3039      217/328       17:46
1440  Kari Greteman          F2029      239/335       17:47
1441  Jordyn Reif            F1415        11/12       17:47
1442  Lucas Theisen          M2029      197/226       17:48
1443  Renata Garbowski       F1619        15/19       17:48
1444  Alvin Lamle            M2029      198/226       17:49
1445  Laurie Lang            F4049      138/208       17:51
1446  Keith Blue             M7079          3/5       17:53
1447  Debra Trelut           F4049      139/208       17:56
1448  Emiko Nakata           F7079          3/4       17:56
1449  Kimberly Martin        F3039      218/328       17:57
1450  Rich Busch                            0/0       18:00
1451  Mary Corbett           F4049      140/208       18:00
1452  Melanie Northcut       F3039      219/328       18:01
1453  Lynda Sena-Hunt        F5059        59/99       18:01
1454  Diana Laso             F4049      141/208       18:03
1455  Suzanne Pagorek        F2029      240/335       18:04
1456  Karen Okano            F4049      142/208       18:04
1457  Rhonda Brinkoeter      F4049      143/208       18:05
1458  Teresa Abbott          F3039      220/328       18:08
1459  Simone' Chance         F3039      221/328       18:10
1460  Cassie Bowlus          F3039      222/328       18:10
1461  Sarah McHugh           F3039      223/328       18:11
1462  Chad Corcoran          M3039      262/286       18:12
1463  Dana Clements          F5059        60/99       18:13
1464  Alison Zinn            F2029      241/335       18:14
1465  Jenny Hart             F3039      224/328       18:15
1466  Jennifer Bang          F3039      225/328       18:15
1467  Anna Taugher           F1619        16/19       18:16
1468  Ralph Salgado          M5059        83/95       18:16
1469  Michele Templeman      F4049      144/208       18:16
1470  Abel Salas             M2029      199/226       18:18
1471  Laurel Kenny           F4049      145/208       18:18
1472  Karan Chandler         F4049      146/208       18:18
1473  Lisa Brown             F3039      226/328       18:19
1474  Mike O'Muirdadhigh     M3039      263/286       18:19
1475  Emmie Dyson            F2029      242/335       18:20
1476  Sara Donahue           F2029      243/335       18:20
1477  Bradshaw Smith         M3039      264/286       18:20
1478  Krystal Salgado                       0/0       18:21
1479  Sarah Davidson         F3039      227/328       18:23
1480  Brittany Venetta       F2029      244/335       18:24
1481  John Mudlo             M4049      151/167       18:24
1482  Kelly Green            F5059        61/99       18:25
1483  Marycarol Nowicki      F4049      147/208       18:26
1484  Deb Ribis              F5059        62/99       18:26
1485  Tanya Szalwinski       F3039      228/328       18:26
1486  William Snodgrass      M4049      152/167       18:26
1487  Kara Phillips          F3039      229/328       18:27
1488  Heather Steffan        F3039      230/328       18:27
1489  Dave Epperson          M6069        17/22       18:29
1490  Brent Minnick          M3039      265/286       18:31
1491  Nick Linstid           M2029      200/226       18:31
1492  Eric Lengenderfer      M3039      266/286       18:31
1493  Evelyn Sanchez         F4049      148/208       18:33
1494  Jennifer Bingham       F1619        17/19       18:34
1495  Nick Quintana          M2029      201/226       18:34
1496  Dessie Sharpton        F2029      245/335       18:35
1497  Kent Dyson             M4049      153/167       18:35
1498  Christina Pope         F3039      231/328       18:37
1499  John Giles             M5059        84/95       18:37
1500  Stacy Novotny          F2029      246/335       18:39
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1501  Nicole Quintana        F2029      247/335       18:39
1502  Sharon Holbrook        F3039      232/328       18:40
1503  Anna-Liisa Are         F2029      248/335       18:40
1504  Jennifer Bocconcelli   F3039      233/328       18:41
1505  Nicole Gaknoki         F2029      249/335       18:42
1506  Brandi Stabile         F2029      250/335       18:43
1507  Stephanie White        F3039      234/328       18:46
1508  Diana Salazar          F3039      235/328       18:46
1509  Heather Villalobos     F2029      251/335       18:47
1510  Allen Bilbro           M5059        85/95       18:47
1511  Brandon Waddell        M2029      202/226       18:48
1512  Pat Weed               F5059        63/99       18:50
1513  Gaby Clifton           F4049      149/208       18:52
1514  Tiny Zapfe             F2029      252/335       18:53
1515  Tami Davies            F3039      236/328       18:54
1516  Cyrus Rajabi           M3039      267/286       18:58
1517  Maria Koger            F4049      150/208       18:59
1518  Leon Cerna             M3039      268/286       19:01
1519  Kate Malone            F5059        64/99       19:02
1520  Natasha Irizarry       F2029      253/335       19:05
1521  James Quade            M4049      154/167       19:05
1522  Art Leavitt            M6069        18/22       19:05
1523  Scott Farish           M3039      269/286       19:06
1524  Laurel Miller          F2029      254/335       19:07
1525  Charles Cleaver        M5059        86/95       19:07
1526  Garrey Martinez        M2029      203/226       19:09
1527  Nicole Gricius         F2029      255/335       19:09
1528  Paula Cerna            F3039      237/328       19:10
1529  Jennie Mezich          F2029      256/335       19:10
1530  Leona Spracklin        F3039      238/328       19:11
1531  Brandon Lorenz         M2029      204/226       19:11
1532  Jessica Ulibarri       F2029      257/335       19:12
1533  Nicole Bailey          F2029      258/335       19:14
1534  Patricia Prentice      F3039      239/328       19:15
1535  Eigoro Horiuchi        M7079          4/5       19:16
1536  Robert Rickard         M5059        87/95       19:16
1537  Susan Johnston         F5059        65/99       19:18
1538  James Haworth          M3039      270/286       19:19
1539  Brenda Henley          F4049      151/208       19:19
1540  Anna Smith             F2029      259/335       19:22
1541  Tim Hood               M2029      205/226       19:22
1542  Stacy Vogel            F2029      260/335       19:23
1543  Tony Patterson         M4049      155/167       19:23
1544  Judy Sherman           F4049      152/208       19:25
1545  Terry Strobel          F4049      153/208       19:27
1546  Kjersti Hudson         F2029      261/335       19:28
1547  Brett Winingham        M3039      271/286       19:29
1548  Sandy Carter           F3039      240/328       19:29
1549  Alan Sperry            M3039      272/286       19:29
1550  Cecila Peterson        F3039      241/328       19:30
1551  Becky Hewett           F5059        66/99       19:33
1552  Debbie Bengston        F5059        67/99       19:34
1553  Jenny Harbert          F3039      242/328       19:38
1554  Teresa Warhola         F2029      262/335       19:40
1555  Mandy McCulloch        F3039      243/328       19:41
1556  Dale Campbell          F4049      154/208       19:41
1557  Shanda Lopez           F2029      263/335       19:42
1558  Rosa Luna              F2029      264/335       19:42
1559  Fernando Rodriguez     M2029      206/226       19:43
1560  Kelly Malama           F3039      244/328       19:43
1561  Lisa Tanguma           F4049      155/208       19:44
1562  Patricia Upwood        F5059        68/99       19:45
1563  Annette Astbury        F3039      245/328       19:46
1564  Jackie Whaley          F4049      156/208       19:49
1565  Debbie Kessler         F3039      246/328       19:50
1566  Karen Humphrey         F4049      157/208       19:50
1567  Leanne Jeffers         F3039      247/328       19:52
1568  Melanie Kast           F2029      265/335       19:52
1569  Troy Wallter           M3039      273/286       19:54
1570  Zach Quinby            M2029      207/226       19:55
1571  Zoe McPhee             F3039      248/328       19:58
1572  Tammy Kanary           F3039      249/328       19:59
1573  Daniel Blakeney        M2029      208/226       19:59
1574  Trena Rodriguez        F2029      266/335       20:00
1575  Nikki Mill             F2029      267/335       20:00
1576  Mike Buchanan          M4049      156/167       20:01
1577  Heather Byron          F3039      250/328       20:01
1578  Kristen Cambell        F3039      251/328       20:02
1579  Stacie Lovato          F3039      252/328       20:04
1580  Sara Pastuszka         F2029      268/335       20:05
1581  Teresa Griffin         F4049      158/208       20:06
1582  Gregg McLeod           M4049      157/167       20:08
1583  Erica Durham           F2029      269/335       20:11
1584  Rudy McClinon          M3039      274/286       20:12
1585  Nancy House            F5059        69/99       20:14
1586  Char Page              F6069         5/14       20:15
1587  Joe Gomez              M5059        88/95       20:16
1588  Carl Kassemacher       M5059        89/95       20:16
1589  John Nevins            M2029      209/226       20:16
1590  Stacia McCormack       F3039      253/328       20:18
1591  Sean Stover            M3039      275/286       20:19
1592  Angela Shogren         F2029      270/335       20:21
1593  Catherine Nevins       F2029      271/335       20:23
1594  Steph Anderson         F2029      272/335       20:27
1595  Bobby Hawley           M3039      276/286       20:28
1596  Michael Bildner        M6069        19/22       20:30
1597  Genevie Frederick      F3039      254/328       20:35
1598  Stacey Ronczy          F4049      159/208       20:36
1599  Nancy Gomez            F5059        70/99       20:37
1600  Melody Matthews        F2029      273/335       20:40
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1601  Elizabeth Prochazka    F3039      255/328       20:42
1602  Eric Thomas            M3039      277/286       20:42
1603  Kyle Matthews          M2029      210/226       20:44
1604  Bond Brown             M3039      278/286       20:46
1605  Jerry Lewis            M6069        20/22       20:47
1606  Suzie Zoschg           F3039      256/328       20:48
1607  Wendy Wiedenbeck       F4049      160/208       20:48
1608  John Gerlach           M4049      158/167       20:48
1609  Tammy Lucas            F3039      257/328       20:49
1610  Katie Lynch            F2029      274/335       20:50
1611  Andrea Olson           F4049      161/208       20:51
1612  Brian Grabill          M2029      211/226       20:52
1613  Pintira Spengler       F2029      275/335       20:53
1614  Elizabeth Stephenson   F1619        18/19       20:54
1615  Kerstin Meyers         F6069         6/14       20:54
1616  Alison McHodgkins      F1619        19/19       20:55
1617  Nathan Sciarra         M2029      212/226       20:58
1618  Aileen Grabill                        0/0       20:59
1619  Kristina Olivas        F2029      276/335       20:59
1620  Lizzy Shepard          F4049      162/208       21:04
1621  Cheryl Ruderman        F5059        71/99       21:06
1622  Jackie Sciarra         F2029      277/335       21:06
1623  Nicole Gero            F2029      278/335       21:14
1624  Mary Hensler           F3039      258/328       21:15
1625  Jeff Vargas            M2029      213/226       21:15
1626  Estelle Keren          F4049      163/208       21:20
1627  Ann Wennberg           F5059        72/99       21:20
1628  Maria Benavides        F3039      259/328       21:21
1629  Frank Padilla          M2029      214/226       21:25
1630  Gerry Henighan         M4049      159/167       21:26
1631  Katie Bettery          F2029      279/335       21:28
1632  Kim Gero               F4049      164/208       21:28
1633  Stephanie Fankhauser   F3039      260/328       21:29
1634  Kari Bobo              F2029      280/335       21:32
1635  Judy Cusack            F5059        73/99       21:33
1636  Trish Waltz            F6069         7/14       21:36
1637  Lesie Wise             F3039      261/328       21:38
1638  Deb Cullen             F4049      165/208       21:42
1639  Karen Dever            F5059        74/99       21:45
1640  Kriss Porco            F3039      262/328       21:45
1641  Tj Carsten             M2029      215/226       21:46
1642  Maria Taylor           F4049      166/208       21:52
1643  Hattie Russell Dubois  F3039      263/328       21:52
1644  Patti Muths            F4049      167/208       21:53
1645  Krista Erickson        F3039      264/328       21:57
1646  Jen Kimberling         F3039      265/328       22:01
1647  Gay-Lynn Tangdit       F3039      266/328       22:04
1648  Patty Lovato           F3039      267/328       22:05
1649  Kara Jurczenia         F2029      281/335       22:06
1650  M.Liliana Aldama       F3039      268/328       22:14
1651  Diana Banks            F4049      168/208       22:16
1652  E White                F5059        75/99       22:18
1653  Oksana Doncila         F3039      269/328       22:21
1654  Ruthie Rodelander      F2029      282/335       22:22
1655  Lena Reese             F5059        76/99       22:22
1656  Jennifer Dolan         F2029      283/335       22:22
1657  Cate Malek             F2029      284/335       22:24
1658  Kathleen Grass         F5059        77/99       22:25
1659  Tracy Ringsdorf        F4049      169/208       22:27
1660  Merril Loomis          F5059        78/99       22:28
1661  Justin Cooper          M2029      216/226       22:29
1662  Sandra Monaghan        F2029      285/335       22:29
1663  Jonathan Suarez        M2029      217/226       22:34
1664  Meredith Arndt         F2029      286/335       22:36
1665  Alexis Vanmeenen       F3039      270/328       22:36
1666  Alex Sutton            F3039      271/328       22:37
1667  Tara Rojas             F2029      287/335       22:38
1668  Hitomi Michael         F2029      288/335       22:39
1669  Kendra Montoya         F2029      289/335       22:40
1670  Pamela Dickens         F3039      272/328       22:41
1671  Mary Lee Stansifer     NOAGE          5/6       22:41
1672  Hai Nguyen             M2029      218/226       22:42
1673  Valerie Sanchez        F2029      290/335       22:52
1674  Corinne Evege          F3039      273/328       22:59
1675  Deanna Wasson          F2029      291/335       23:00
1676  Lisa Graznak           F3039      274/328       23:01
1677  Pam Demonium Eastwood  F3039      275/328       23:01
1678  Sam Dichter            M2029      219/226       23:03
1679  Coby Walberg           M2029      220/226       23:09
1680  Kevin Hydock           M2029      221/226       23:09
1681  Megan Bond             F2029      292/335       23:15
1682  Carolyn Duncan         F4049      170/208       23:21
1683  Marilyn Thompson       F6069         8/14       23:22
1684  Alejandra Caraveo      F2029      293/335       23:22
1685  Carie Thompson         F3039      276/328       23:23
1686  Tiffany Hild           F4049      171/208       23:23
1687  Kristin Ruterbories    F3039      277/328       23:25
1688  Linda Shackelford      F4049      172/208       23:34
1689  Erica Farraye          F2029      294/335       23:34
1690  Ginger Cabibi          F6069         9/14       23:36
1691  Renee Lopez            F4049      173/208       23:38
1692  Teva Martinez          F3039      278/328       23:39
1693  Kirsten Pederson       F4049      174/208       23:41
1694  Paul Ortolf            M2029      222/226       23:42
1695  James Wass             M3039      279/286       23:42
1696  Susan Burris           F2029      295/335       23:43
1697  Angelica Martinez      F2029      296/335       23:49
1698  Len Travis             M4049      160/167       23:52
1699  Melissa Collins        F3039      279/328       23:53
1700  Dani Liverance         F2029      297/335       23:57
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1701  Laurie Ortolf          F4049      175/208       24:04
1702  Jessica Copeland       M2029      223/226       24:06
1703  Kellie Browning        F4049      176/208       24:09
1704  Mitzi Nakamura         F4049      177/208       24:12
1705  Monica Jacques         F2029      298/335       24:13
1706  Sunny Ulin             F4049      178/208       24:14
1707  Laura Wass             F4049      179/208       24:17
1708  Melissa Malito         F2029      299/335       24:23
1709  Summer Larsen          F3039      280/328       24:23
1710  Cindy Liverance        F4049      180/208       24:24
1711  Robert Evege           M3039      280/286       24:25
1712  Barbara McDonnell      F5059        79/99       24:27
1713  Stephanie Ribbens      F3039      281/328       24:39
1714  Bernadette Schulte     F3039      282/328       24:40
1715  Angie Kendrick         F4049      181/208       24:41
1716  Diane Douglas          F5059        80/99       24:41
1717  Vicki Borland          F5059        81/99       24:44
1718  Melissa Douglas        F2029      300/335       24:46
1719  Roberta Needles        F3039      283/328       24:49
1720  Emilie Howard          F2029      301/335       24:50
1721  Anne Douglas           F3039      284/328       24:52
1722  Pam Healy              F3039      285/328       25:00
1723  Cecile Pierce          F5059        82/99       25:02
1724  Amanda Matthews        F2029      302/335       25:07
1725  Brena Peters           F2029      303/335       25:11
1726  Misty Dalke            F2029      304/335       25:13
1727  Adelle Coy             F2029      305/335       25:13
1728  Adele Dugan            F3039      286/328       25:17
1729  Lucy Kealiher          F4049      182/208       25:17
1730  Ashlee Dickens         F2029      306/335       25:28
1731  Joe Gance              M4049      161/167       25:34
1732  Josh Karsh             M2029      224/226       25:36
1733  Amie Nepereny          F3039      287/328       25:37
1734  Jon Beason             M3039      281/286       25:40
1735  Cary Soloy             F3039      288/328       25:42
1736  Kery Beason            F3039      289/328       25:43
1737  Carie Nepereny         F3039      290/328       25:46
1738  Angelia Angel          F2029      307/335       25:51
1739  Teri Belger            F5059        83/99       26:00
1740  Phyllis Radney         F4049      183/208       26:03
1741  Jeremy Ford            M2029      225/226       26:07
1742  Richard Sawyer         M4049      162/167       26:08
1743  Jennifer Gulino        F3039      291/328       26:09
1744  Nicole Grabsztul       F3039      292/328       26:09
1745  Matt Smith             M3039      282/286       26:16
1746  Joann Delacruz         F4049      184/208       26:18
1747  Kara Broderick         F3039      293/328       26:23
1748  Stephanie Diehl        F4049      185/208       26:26
1749  Oksana Khariv          F2029      308/335       26:31
1750  Morris Gretter         M4049      163/167       26:31
1751  Lorinda Tai            F2029      309/335       26:31
1752  Christine Kveton       F4049      186/208       26:35
1753  Maggie Greenwood       F4049      187/208       26:37
1754  Penfield Belton        F3039      294/328       26:38
1755  Michael McBride        M5059        90/95       26:40
1756  Kenneth Smith          M7079          5/5       26:42
1757  Becky Ackerman         F5059        84/99       26:45
1758  Jon Weeks              M3039      283/286       26:52
1759  Angela Hempel          F3039      295/328       26:54
1760  Steaven Trelut         M4049      164/167       26:59
1761  Marybel Good           F4049      188/208       27:02
1762  Elisa Upwood           F3039      296/328       27:06
1763  Patricia Faler         F5059        85/99       27:08
1764  H.L. Darby             F3039      297/328       27:09
1765  Anne Van Teyens        F6069        10/14       27:09
1766  Homer Harris           M8089          1/1       27:16
1767  Kathie Kriegh          F3039      298/328       27:16
1768  E Ellis                F2029      310/335       27:17
1769  Diana Rose             F2029      311/335       27:19
1770  Tania Myers            F3039      299/328       27:22
1771  Lauren Lee             F3039      300/328       27:23
1772  Lorenda Digiacomo      F4049      189/208       27:28
1773  Kristie Kvernen        F2029      312/335       27:30
1774  Cynthia Weeks          F3039      301/328       27:33
1775  William Duncan         M6069        21/22       27:49
1776  Michelle Donnici       F3039      302/328       27:50
1777  Jewell Miller          F7079          4/4       27:52
1778  Garrie-Ann Hyde        F3039      303/328       27:54
1779  Tiffany Alexander      F3039      304/328       27:55
1780  Erin Jacobs            F3039      305/328       28:00
1781  Barbee Lux             F5059        86/99       28:02
1782  Sahvanna Padilla       F2029      313/335       28:04
1783  Annamarie Dalton       F3039      306/328       28:11
1784  Irene Blatnick         F4049      190/208       28:14
1785  Lynnette Reveling      F6069        11/14       28:25
1786  Sean Herbert           M4049      165/167       28:43
1787  Diane Padilla          F5059        87/99       28:46
1788  Linda Bustos           F4049      191/208       28:51
1789  Lance Vance            M4049      166/167       28:54
1790  Katrina Damian         F2029      314/335       28:55
1791  Betty Alexander        F5059        88/99       28:57
1792  Kayla Stover           F2029      315/335       29:01
1793  Heather Elzi           F3039      307/328       29:04
1794  Don Anderson           M3039      284/286       29:07
1795  Jeni Sargent           F3039      308/328       29:08
1796  Nikki Nedved           F4049      192/208       29:11
1797  Patricia Kittel        F2029      316/335       29:11
1798  Lindsey O'Donovan      F2029      317/335       29:12
1799  Sarah Coonan           F2029      318/335       29:12
1800  Jessica Mason          F2029      319/335       29:14
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1801  Perci Masangkay        M6069        22/22       29:14
1802  Gina Richardson        F3039      309/328       29:14
1803  Shirley Frederick      F5059        89/99       29:23
1804  Katie Taylor           F2029      320/335       29:27
1805  Rachel Clarkson        F2029      321/335       29:32
1806  Sandra Johnson         F2029      322/335       29:32
1807  Rita Padilla           F4049      193/208       29:41
1808  Jennifer Dinges        F2029      323/335       29:41
1809  Susie Taylor           F4049      194/208       29:48
1810  Jennifer Blustein      M3039      285/286       29:59
1811  Holly Lockwood         F5059        90/99       30:04
1812  Judi Taugher           F5059        91/99       30:05
1813  Sharon Evans           F3039      310/328       30:20
1814  Jennifer Benson        F2029      324/335       30:25
1815  Debra Buckless         F5059        92/99       31:07
1816  Gail Puppe             F4049      195/208       31:15
1817  Katherine Huber        F5059        93/99       31:22
1818  Serena Renee Davis     F2029      325/335       31:36
1819  Shannon Boyle          F3039      311/328       31:44
1820  Amanda Vigil           F3039      312/328       31:45
1821  Terri Windholz                        0/0       31:46
1822  Deanell Sandoval       F3039      313/328       31:47
1823  Amanda Smith           F2029      326/335       31:50
1824  Michelle Madrid-Montoy F3039      314/328       31:51
1825  Ray Sandoval           M3039      286/286       31:52
1826  Anne Webster           F3039      315/328       32:40
1827  Laura Bennett          F2029      327/335       32:47
1828  Joellen John           F5059        94/99       32:55
1829  Adriana Tovar Salazar  F2029      328/335       33:37
1830  Josef Williams         M4049      167/167       33:40
1831  Cecil Challenger       M5059        91/95       33:52
1832  Liza Willis            F4049      196/208       34:00
1833  Catherine Buser        F3039      316/328       34:04
1834  Kate Colburn           F2029      329/335       34:07
1835  Katryna Swedberg       F3039      317/328       34:09
1836  Bev Tyacke             F3039      318/328       34:16
1837  Roxlyn Cole            F6069        12/14       34:17
1838  Wes Colburn            M5059        92/95       34:19
1839  Tayla Obannon          F2029      330/335       34:29
1840  Kristen Blume          F4049      197/208       34:38
1841  Diamond Winbush        F2029      331/335       34:43
1842  Kat Ryan               F4049      198/208       35:16
1843  Tanya Hughes                          0/0       35:50
1844  Jennifer Kelley        F4049      199/208       35:56
1845  Alyson Corcoran        F4049      200/208       36:03
1846  Rachel Parmer          F1415        12/12       36:08
1847  Kristi Eyser           F3039      319/328       36:08
1848  Alisa Nixon            F3039      320/328       36:13
1849  Linda Staehler         F5059        95/99       36:23
1850  Donna Sterback         F4049      201/208       36:28
1851  Kelly Shuster          F2029      332/335       36:46
1852  Richard Shuster        M5059        93/95       36:56
1853  Candace Grosz          F6069        13/14       37:05
1854  Annette Nueske         F4049      202/208       37:50
1855  Terry Murfin           M5059        94/95       37:56
1856  Chris Bond             M2029      226/226       38:12
1857  Marta Lovato           F3039      321/328       38:20
1858  Mary Meinecke          F4049      203/208       39:06
1859  Christine Duran        F3039      322/328       39:25
1860  Shawna Christenson     F3039      323/328       39:36
1861  Vonn Vititoe           F3039      324/328       39:46
1862  Dena Mainord           F4049      204/208       40:03
1863  Tara McShane           F3039      325/328       41:38
1864  Bill Massey            M5059        95/95       44:40
1865  Dana Brooks            F4049      205/208       44:52
1866  Jeri Martinez          F4049      206/208       45:16
1867  Helen July             F5059        96/99       46:26
1868  Christine Romero       F3039      326/328       46:28
1869  Raeann Gagne           F2029      333/335       46:32
1870  Kamaria Taylor         F2029      334/335       46:37
1871  Susan Fowler           F5059        97/99       47:46
1872  Rachael Nuwash         F2029      335/335       51:08
1873  Priscilla Nuwash       F5059        98/99       51:08
1874  Diedre Bricker         F3039      327/328       51:15
1875  Susan Massey           F5059        99/99       51:36
1876  Sara Cavinder          F3039      328/328       52:59
1877  Mirian Bildner         F6069        14/14       54:13
1878  Terri Thornton         F4049      207/208     1:21:19
1879  Linda Caruso           F4049      208/208     1:21:41
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